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RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER 
 
 
 
 

This certifies that the European Championship 10m Rifle/Pistol U21 held 
on 9 - 15 FEB 2026, in Burgas Bulgaria was conducted in accordance 
with the ESC General Regulations, ESC/ISSF Technical Rules, ESC 
Challenge Rules and the resuIts produced in the competitions are true 
and correct. 

 
 
 
  Technical Delegate                      Chairman of the Rifle & Pistol Juries 

 
 
 
 

  Ghislaine BRIEZ, FRA                                       Violetta KOTYNIA, POL                                           
 

 

 
Chairman of the RTS Jury                  Chairman of the EqC Jury 
 

 
 

     Jean-Philippe OÏ, FRA                               Roberto ESTALELLA,FRA 

 

 

 

 



 

   
  

ESC CHAMPIONSHIP 
10m RIFLE/PISTOL JUNIORS 
BURGAS, BUL 

9 FEB – 15 FEB 2026 

 

ESC TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND JURIES 

 

            ISSF/ESC Technical Delegate:     Ghislaine BRIEZ, FRA  

 

JURY NAT NAME GEN LICENCE 

Jury Chair POL Violetta KOTYNIA F A 7576 

Rifle Jury SLO Elvira VALANT F A 4199 

Rifle Jury ESP Antonio CAÑIZARES CANTO M B 8300 

Rifle Jury SRB Miodrag FRIČ M A 5302 

Rifle Jury BUL Kristin ILIEVA F B 8784 

Pistol Jury UKR Roman NEVODNYCHYI M B 8270 

Pistol Jury SUI Markus SCHMID M A 5628 

Pistol Jury POL Adam DOBOSZ M B 8191 

Pistol Jury BUL David IVANOV M B 8785 

      

RTS Chair FRA Jean-Philippe OÏ M A 8188 

RTS Jury HUN Tünde SZAKÁCS F B 8400 

RTS Jury BUL Nikolina SPASOVA F B 7671 

      

EqC Chair FRA Roberto ESTALELLA M B 8183 

EqC Jury ESP Esther BERROJO TARRES F B 6328 

EqC Jury BUL Vladislav MANEV M B 8427 
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COMPETITION OFFICIALS AND LOC  

 

FUNCTION NAME, NAT 

OC President Vessela LETCHEVA, BUL 

Competition Manager Ivan IVANOV, BUL 

Announcer Philip BERNHARD, GER 

TV Commentator Rory McAlister, GBR 

Media Manager Nayden TODOROV, BUL 

OC – Office Manager Marina HAWKLEY, BUL 

OC - Accreditation Office Stephanie GATCHEVA, BUL 

OC - Accreditation Office Katerina GUENOVA, BUL 

OC – Information Officer Katerina GUENOVA, BUL 

OC - Mascot Anastasia 
  

10m Chief Range Officer Lyubomir KORDEV, BUL 

Range Officer Aleksandar LUKANOV, BUL 

Range Officer Enio VASEV, BUL 

Range Officer Milena SPASOVA, BUL 

Range Officer Aleksandar NESHOV, BUL 

Range Officer Neli YONCHEVA, BUL 

Range Officer Mariana IVANOVA, BUL 

Range Officer Irina ALYOVA, BUL 

Range Officer Rena YORDANOVA, BUL 
  

Finals Chief Range Officer  Petar PLAVČIĆ, CRO 

Range Officer Adiel ILIEVA, BUL 
  

Chief RTS Office Ginka DACHEVA-LAZAROVA, BUL 
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Chief Equipment Control  

 

 

Simona MILEVA, BUL 

Equipment Control Officer Nikolay KOLEV, BUL 

Equipment Control Officer Kaloyan DIMITROV, BUL 

Equipment Control Officer Veselin PETKOV, BUL 

Equipment Control Officer Ivan KASCHIYSKI, BUL 

Equipment Control Officer Adelina LOZANOVA-TEREZOVA, BUL 

Equipment Control Officer Georgi TOMOV, BUL 

Equipment Control Officer Gorgi KOCHARENKO, BUL 

  

OC - Armoury Nikolay NEYKOV, BUL 
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AIR Rifle TRIO MJ 

12:30
AIR Rifle TRIO WJ 
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AR WJ Trio  MM 
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Reporting
16:00
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AR -WJ
14:45

Friday 
13/02/2026

Equipment Control 08:30 - 18:45
AIR Pistol TRIO MJ 

08:30
AIR Pistol TRIO  WJ 

11:00
AIR Rifle SOLO MJ 

13:30
AR Solo WJ

18:30
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15:30
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AP MJ Trio  MM 
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Thursday 
12/02/2026

Equipment Control
AR - MJ + WJ Rly 1

09:15 - 10:30 
AR - WJ Rly 2
11:15 - 12:30

AP - MIX -J 
14:00 - 14:30

Wednesday 
11/02/2026

Equipment Control

AR - MIX-J 
09:15 - 09:45

AP - WJ 
10:30 - 11:45

AP - MJ 
12:30 - 13:45

PET- AR- MJ + WJ Rly 1
14:30 - 15:30

PET - AR-WJ  Rly 2
16:00 - 17:00

AR - MJ
13:00

Reporting
12:30

Reporting
10:30

AR MIX - J - FINAL
11:00

Reporting
14:15

AP - WJ
14:45

Reporting
16:00

Tuesday 
10/02/2026

Equipment Control  09:00 - 18:00

PET- AP- WJ
09:00 - 10:00

PET- AP- MJ
10:30 - 11:30

PET AR Mix -J
12:00 _ 12:30

UnOfficial Training 
14:15 - 18:00Technical Meeting

12:45

FINAL SCHEDULE
European Championship Juniors

BURGAS, BULGARIA
09 - 15 February 2026

Monday 
09/02/2026

Arrivals Junior
Equipment Control  09:00 - 19:00
Unofficial Training (Rifle, Pistol ) 10:00 - 18:30
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Entry List by Number 
 

As of 14 FEB 2026 
 

Total number of Nations: 
35 

Total number of Starts: 
922 

Total number of Athletes: 
305 

 
 

 
 

NOC
AR
MJ

ARMJ
TRIO

ARMJ
SOLO

AP
MJ

APMJ
SOLO

APMJ
TRIO

ARWJ
SOLO

ARWJ
TRIO

AR
WJ

APWJ
SOLO

APWJ
TRIO

AP
WJ

AR
MTJ

AP
MTJ

Total
Starts

Total
Athletes

AIN 1 0 0 0 4 4 3 1 0 1 3 3 3 0 4 26 8
AIN 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 3 6 6 3 6 4 4 68 24
AUT 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 4 0 39 13
AZE 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 10 4
BIH 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 0 35 11
BUL 1 0 1 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 2 4 47 16
CRO 3 3 3 2 2 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 39 11
CZE 2 0 2 2 2 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 34 10
DEN 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 10 5
ESP 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 15 5
EST 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 10 4
FIN 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 3
FRA 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 11 7
GBR 1 0 1 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 39 12
GEO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 6 2
GER 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 46 13
GRE 2 0 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 1 0 1 4 2 32 10
HUN 6 3 5 6 6 3 6 3 6 5 3 5 4 4 65 23
ISR 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 6 2
ITA 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 2 15 9
LAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 11 4
LIE 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
LTU 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

MDA 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 3 3 3 0 2 15 5
NOR 4 3 4 2 2 0 5 3 5 1 0 1 4 2 36 12
POL 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 48 14
POR 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
ROU 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 13 4
SLO 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 4 0 22 6
SRB 1 0 1 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 37 11
SUI 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 1 0 1 4 2 41 13
SVK 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 6 2
SWE 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 44 12
TUR 0 0 0 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 0 4 33 10
UKR 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 46 13

64 36 57 80 73 48 87 54 92 66 48 69 76 72 922 305
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LIST OF MEDALISTS 

As of - 14 FEB 2026 
 
 

EVENT DATE MEDAL NAMES NAT 

10m Air Rifle  
Men Junior 

12 FEB 2026 

GOLD KALMAN Balint HUN 

SILVER ASCHER Benedikt GER 

BRONZE BUHAITSEV Kyrylo UKR 

10m Air Rifle  
Solo Men Junior 

13 FEB 2026 

GOLD ASCHER Benedikt GER 

SILVER EICHENSEER Luis GER 

BRONZE MORKUNAS Dziugas LTU 

10m Air Rifle  
Team Men Junior 

12 FEB 2026 

GOLD 
ASCHER Benedikt 
EICHENSEER Luis 
PREISINGER Luca 

GER 

SILVER 
TADIC Toma 
HAC Pavao 
JAMBREUS Luka 

CRO 

BRONZE 
STREPAROLA Leone 
LONARDI Alessandro 
BRANCHINI Edoardo 

ITA 

10m Air Rifle  
Trio Men junior 

14 FEB 2026 

GOLD 
BUHAITSEV Kyrylo 
TKALENKO Ivan 
VIATCHIN Oleksii 

UKR 

SILVER 
NOVOSELOV Sergei 
NURIAKHMETOV Kamil 
PELEVIN Egor 

AIN2 

BRONZE 
ASCHER Benedikt 
EICHENSEER Luis 
PREISINGER Luca 

GER 

10m Air Pistol  
Men junior 

11 FEB 2026 

GOLD URSU Climentii MDA 

SILVER SHAMSUTDINOV Islam AIN2 

BRONZE RUTIGLIANI Francesco ITA 

10m Air Pistol  
Solo Men Junior 

14 FEB 2026 

GOLD SHAMSUTDINOV Islam AIN2 

SILVER BONEV Viktor Todorov BUL 

BRONZE KOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz POL 
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10m Air Pistol  
Team Men Junior 

11 FEB 2026 

GOLD 
RAKITSKI Ivan 
KOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz 
BUJEWICZ Piotr 

POL 

SILVER 
ER Fahrettincan 
SAYAR Ahmet Oguz 
KAYMAKOGLU Ataberk 

TUR 

BRONZE 
NAGY Akos Karoly 
BARIZS Marton Daniel 
GELENCSER Zsombor 

HUN 

10m Air Pistol  
Trio Men junior 

13 FEB 2026 

GOLD 
BUJEWICZ Piotr 
KOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz 
RAKITSKI Ivan 

POL 

SILVER 
BONEV Viktor Todorov 
ILIEV Damyan 
IVANOV Petar Vladimirov 

BUL 

BRONZE 
MAKAROV Vladislav 
ANISOV Artem 
SHAMSUTDINOV Islam 

AIN2 

10m Air Rifle  
 Women Junior 

12 FEB 2026 

GOLD NOR-WOLL Pernille NOR 

SILVER STEVANOVIC Andelija SRB 

BRONZE ALTUN Elif Berfin TUR 

10m Air Rifle  
Solo Women Junior 

13 FEB 2026 

GOLD ALTUN Elif Berfin TUR 

SILVER BERG Synnoeve NOR 

BRONZE TUKISA Anete LAT 

10m Air Rifle  
Team Women Junior 

12 FEB 2026 

GOLD 
BERG Synnoeve 
NOR-WOLL Pernille 
PRESTKVERN Sanna Skarpodde 

NOR 

SILVER 
ZIVKOVIC Anastasija 
STEVANOVIC Andelija 
CVETKOVIC Ljiljana 

SRB 

BRONZE 
SHEININA Mariia 
OSTAPENKO Kristina 
STASHKO Mariia 

UKR 

10m Air Rifle  
Trio Women Junior 

14 FEB 2026 

GOLD 
CVETKOVIC Ljiljana 
STEVANOVIC Andelija 
ZIVKOVIC Anastasija 

SRB 

SILVER 
BERG Synnoeve 
NOR-WOLL Pernille 
PRESTKVERN Sanna Skarpodde 

NOR 

BRONZE 
KARDAKOVA Varvara 
KRUGLOVA Mariia 
SOROKINA Anastasiia 

AIN2 
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10m Air Pistol  
Women Junior 

11 FEB 2026 

GOLD ORTEGA CASTRO Ines ESP 

SILVER AGULE Kristiana LAT 

BRONZE TICHACKOVA Klara CZE 

10m Air Pistol  
Solo Women Junior 

14 FEB 2026 

GOLD MARSHAVA Mariami GEO 

SILVER SINDLEROVA Viktorie CZE 

BRONZE LEPSKA Olha UKR 

10m Air Pistol  
Team Women Junior 

11 FEB 2026 

GOLD 
AGULE Kristiana 
KRUMINA Liva 
DVARISKE Alise 

LAT 

SILVER 
LEPSKA Olha 
ISACHENKO Yuliia 
ZAICHENKO Polina 

UKR 

BRONZE 
HADELER Lea Carolin 
LAUBE Charlotte 
PITSCHKE Aileen 

GER 

10m Air Pistol  
Trio Women Junior 

13 FEB 2026 

GOLD 
KHOLODNAIA Viktoriia 
MUKHTAROVA Iasmina 
TRETIAKOVA Iuliia 

AIN2 

SILVER 
IVANOVA Katsiaryna 
NESTSIAROVICH Alina 
PIATROVA Aliaksandra 

AIN1 

BRONZE 
AGULE Kristiana 
DVARISKE Alise 
KRUMINA Liva 

LAT 

10m Air Rifle  
Mixed Team Junior  

11 FEB 2026 

GOLD 
GOROKHOVA Anastasiia 
NOVOSELOV Sergei 

AIN2 

SILVER 
MARTINOVIC Senka 
TADIC Toma 

CRO 

BRONZE 
OSTAPENKO Kristina 
VIATCHIN Oleksii 

UKR 

10m Air Pistol  
Mixed team Junior 

12 FEB 2026 

GOLD 
PIATROVA Aliaksandra 
KRAUTSOU Yury 

AIN1 

SILVER 
NESTSIAROVICH Alina 
DAUBASH Mikita 

AIN1 

BRONZE 
MARSHAVA Mariami 
MUMLADZE Giorgi 

GEO 

 

 



 

     

ESC CHAMPIONSHIP 
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9 FEB – 15 FEB 2026 

MEDAL STANDING 
As of 14 FEB 2026 

 
 

ALL Events 
 

 

 

  

G S B T G S B T G S B T G S B T G S B T G S B T
1 AIN2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 4 3 2 2 7
2 GER 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 6
3 NOR 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 4
4 POL 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 3
5 AIN1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 3
5 SRB 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 3
7 UKR 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 6
8 LAT 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 4
9 TUR 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 3

10 GEO 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2
10 HUN 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2
12 ESP 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
12 MDA 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
14 BUL 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 2
14 CRO 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2
16 CZE 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2
17 ITA 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2
18 LTU 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

RK Ind Team TOTALMixed Team Solo Events Trio EventsNAT

All Events - MEDAL STANDING - Junior Men / Junior Women
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MEDAL STANDING 
As of 14 FEB 2026 

 

 

ISSF Events 
 

 

 

 

 

  

G S B T G S B T G S B T G S B T
1 NOR 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 2
2 GER 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 3
3 AIN1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 2
3 AIN2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2
3 LAT 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 2
6 HUN 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2
7 ESP 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
7 MDA 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
7 POL 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

10 CRO 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 2
10 SRB 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 2
12 UKR 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 3 4
13 TUR 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2
14 ITA 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2
15 CZE 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
15 GEO 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

RK NAT Ind Mixed Team Team Event TOTAL

ISSF Events - MEDAL STANDING - Junior Men / Junior Women
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As of 14 FEB 2026 

 

 

ESC Challenge Events 
 

 

 

 

G S B T G S B T G S B T
1 AIN2 1 1 1 1 2 4 2 1 2 5
2 GER 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3
3 POL 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2
3 UKR 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2
5 GEO 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
5 SRB 0 1 1 1 0 0 1
5 TUR 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
8 BUL 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 2
9 AIN1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
9 CZE 1 1 0 0 1 0 1
9 NOR 1 1 0 0 1 0 1
9 NOR 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

13 LAT 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2
14 LTU 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

ESC Challenge Events - MEDAL STANDING - Men Junior / Women Junior

RK NAT Solo Events Trio Events TOTAL
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EUROPEAN RECORDS BROKEN/EQUALED 
 

As of 14 FEB 2026 
 
 

ISSF Events 
 
 

European Records Junior Team 

Event Phase 
Old / 
New 

Name NAT Date 

10m Air Rifle Team 
Women Junior 

Qual. 
1883.8 / 
1888.1 

BERG Synnoeve 
NOR-WOLL Pernille 
PRESTKVERN Sanna Skarpodde 

NOR 12 FEB 2026 

 
 
 
 

ESC Challenge Events 
 
 

European Records Junior Team 

Event Phase 
Old / 
New 

Name NAT Date 

10m Air Pistol Trio  
Men Junior 

Qual. 571/578 
DAUBASH Mikita 
GOLIK Oleg 
KRAUTSOU Yury 

AIN 1 13 FEB 2026 

10m Air Pistol Trio  
Women Junior 

Qual. 567/570 
TICHACKOVA Klara 
SINDLEROVA Viktorie 
MIREJOVSKA Anna 

CZE 13 FEB 2026 

10m Air Rifle Trio  
Men Junior 

Qual. 
627.4 / 
630.3 

BUHAITSEV Kyrylo 
TKALENKO Ivan 
VIATCHIN Oleksii 

UKR 14 FEB 2026 

10m Air Rifle Trio  
Women Junior 

Qual. 
628.3 / 
629.7 

DOLUDIZGIN Elif Gulcan 
ALTUN Elif Berfin 
CINAR Elife Eda 

TUR 14 FEB 2026 
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ESC Challenge Events 
 
 

European Records Junior 

Event Phase 
Old / 
New 

Name NAT Date 

10m Air Rifle Solo 
Men Junior 

Qual. 50 / 57 
 
ASCHER Benedikt 
 

GER 13 FEB 2026 

10m Air Rifle Solo 
Women Junior 

Qual. 53 / 53 
 
BERG Synnoeve 
 

NOR 13 FEB 2026 

10m Air Rifle Solo 
Women Junior 

Qual. 53 / 53 
 
ALTUN Elif Berfin 
 

TUR 13 FEB 2026 

10m Air Pistol Solo 
Men Junior 

Qual. 48 / 48 
 
SHAMSUTDINOV Islam 
 

AIN 2 14 FEB 2026 

 



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 13:00

Records

WRJ 254.5 SHENG Lihao CHN 3 JUN 2024 WC Munich (GER)

ERJ 252.0 NEPEJCHAL Filip CZE 18 MAR 2019 ECH Osijek (CRO)

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1239 KALMAN
Balint

HUN 52.8 103.8
10.7 10.0

10.3   9.7

10.8 10.0

10.4 10.6

10.6 10.7

124.7 146.1 166.8 187.8 208.2 229.6
10.4 10.7 10.2 10.6   9.8 10.8 10.8

10.5 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.6 10.7

251.1

2 1197 ASCHER
Benedikt

GER 51.6 103.8
10.5 10.3

10.7 10.4

10.3 10.7

10.2 10.5

  9.9 10.3

125.3 146.0 166.4 187.6 208.5 229.0
10.6 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.8

10.9 10.5 10.0 10.7 10.5 10.2   9.7

249.5

3 1484 BUHAITSEV
Kyrylo

UKR 51.4 103.0
10.6 10.6

10.4 10.5

  9.2 10.0

10.7 10.5

10.5 10.0

124.1 145.4 166.4 187.5 208.7
10.4 10.9 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.2

10.7 10.4 10.6 10.4 10.8   9.9

228.8

4 1382 NOVOSELOV
Sergei

AIN 51.8 104.6
10.1 10.6

10.5 10.9

10.7 10.3

10.0 10.4

10.5 10.6

125.1 145.0 165.5 187.0
10.2   9.9 10.6 10.8 10.6

10.3 10.0   9.9 10.7 10.3

207.9

5 1096 TADIC
Toma

CRO 51.6 104.3
10.0 10.7

10.2 10.4

10.0 10.4

10.6 10.5

10.8 10.7

125.0 145.9 166.6
10.2 10.8 10.4 10.2

10.5 10.1 10.3 10.2

187.0  SO

6 1007 ENTNER
Patrick

AUT 50.5 102.2
10.6 10.2

  9.9 10.0

10.4 10.6

  9.7 10.3

  9.9 10.6

122.8 143.9
10.3 10.6   9.6

10.3 10.5 10.5

164.0

7 1383 NURIAKHMETOV
Kamil

AIN 50.6 100.7
10.2   9.1

10.7 10.3

10.8 10.1

10.1 10.1

  8.8 10.5

122.0
10.6 10.8

10.7 10.2

143.0

8 1338 GOLISZEK
Jakub

POL 49.0 100.6
  9.5 10.3

10.1 10.0

10.3 10.0

  9.2 10.7

  9.9 10.6

10.4

10.4

121.4

Legend C76C515C

Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie WC World Cup

WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.02.2026 13:28:56)

Version of 12 FEB 2026, 13:28 F400000IA1202261300.20.ARMJ.0.001.pdf 5 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 09:15

Records

QWRJ 637.9 SHENG Lihao CHN 12 MAY 2023 WC Baku (AZE)

QERJ 632.5 RAKONJAC Aleksa SRB 12 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

Records Team

WRJT 1890.1 VANITHA SURESH Naraen Pranav, HIMANSHU Himanshu, SHAW
Abhinav

IND 21 AUG 2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

ERJT 1881.5 KALLIN Pontus, JOHANSSON Jesper, LINDGREN Victor; SWE 5 JUN 2023 JWC Suhl (GER)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

POLGOLISZEK Jakub13381 105.1 104.2 105.8 106.3 106.7 104.1 632.2 Q

AINNURIAKHMETOV Kamil13832 105.9 104.2 105.4 103.7 106.7 106.1 632.0 Q

AINNOVOSELOV Sergei13823 104.8 106.3 104.4 106.4 104.7 104.8 631.4 Q

CROTADIC Toma10964 104.9 105.2 104.8 105.9 104.7 104.9 630.4 Q

HUNKALMAN Balint12395 103.8 104.7 104.8 105.1 105.9 105.1 629.4 Q

GERASCHER Benedikt11976 105.0 104.4 104.9 105.1 105.2 104.6 629.2 Q

AUTENTNER Patrick10077 106.0 104.1 103.8 104.7 105.4 104.8 628.8 Q

UKRBUHAITSEV Kyrylo14848 103.9 105.2 104.6 105.6 104.8 104.7 628.8 Q

NOROESTLI Jens13219 103.9 104.7 104.3 104.3 106.0 105.4 628.6

GRESOVOLOS Konstantinos121610 104.6 104.5 104.8 104.1 105.4 105.2 628.6

CROHAC Pavao109211 104.4 104.2 104.6 105.5 103.9 105.3 627.9

ITASTREPAROLA Leone126612 104.0 104.8 105.5 105.9 103.7 103.6 627.5

LTUMORKUNAS Dziugas128913 104.1 106.0 104.4 104.2 104.6 104.1 627.4

SWEJOHANSSON Jesper145114 105.5 105.4 104.0 103.4 104.1 104.6 627.0

SLOPOTRC Gal139715 104.3 104.4 105.3 105.2 105.4 102.4 627.0

GEREICHENSEER Luis119816 103.1 103.7 106.1 103.6 105.1 105.3 626.9

FRABERTHONNEAU Keryann115817 104.6 102.6 105.1 106.1 104.6 103.5 626.5

ITALONARDI Alessandro126318 104.4 105.2 105.1 104.4 103.9 103.4 626.4

GRESARANTAKIS Angelos
Stylianos

121519 104.5 105.6 104.5 104.8 104.9 102.1 626.4

UKRVIATCHIN Oleksii148920 104.5 103.2 104.4 103.8 105.2 105.0 626.1

SLOZARIC Maksimilijan139821 103.0 103.3 105.1 105.7 104.5 103.9 625.5

BIHMEMISEVIC Amir104522 104.3 105.2 104.0 105.8 102.2 103.9 625.4

FRALESIEUR Gaspard115923 103.3 104.1 104.1 104.4 104.0 105.1 625.0

GERPREISINGER Luca120124 104.7 104.9 104.3 103.8 103.7 103.5 624.9

SUIZUERCHER Daniel143225 103.3 105.0 103.2 104.0 104.2 104.9 624.6

ITABRANCHINI Edoardo126226 102.8 105.0 104.1 104.0 106.1 102.2 624.2
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

SUISAILLEN Dorian142827 104.9 105.4 104.9 103.7 102.1 103.1 624.1

NORJOHNSEN Sebastian Endsjoe132028 104.4 104.0 104.4 104.1 102.4 104.4 623.7

HUNLEVAI Csongor124029 104.2 103.8 103.7 103.6 103.4 104.5 623.2

AINPELEVIN Egor138530 103.2 103.1 105.3 103.5 103.3 104.7 623.1

AINPIMENOV Dmitrii138631 103.6 104.9 102.9 104.9 103.1 103.1 622.5

SVKHORINEK Lukas143932 103.3 102.7 104.8 104.8 101.8 105.0 622.4

SRBAGOVIC Stefan141133 102.5 103.9 105.2 103.8 105.5 101.5 622.4

NORTHRONDSEN Even Olai
Enger

132234 104.7 103.7 104.2 101.9 104.7 103.1 622.3

HUNMARTA Akos124135 103.9 103.5 104.5 101.8 102.7 105.7 622.1

UKRTKALENKO Ivan148836 103.2 104.4 104.0 103.2 102.5 104.5 621.8

SUIWICKIHALDER Lio143137 104.2 103.3 104.1 102.6 103.9 103.4 621.5

SWESALOMONSSON Anton145338 103.5 104.1 104.6 101.9 103.2 103.8 621.1

HUNRACZ Aron124339 103.4 103.8 104.0 102.0 105.0 102.9 621.1

AUTWAIBEL Kiano101340 102.9 103.3 103.7 103.1 104.2 103.7 620.9

CROJAMBREUS Luka109441 103.6 101.8 105.7 102.5 103.4 103.7 620.7

ISRZUNTZ Hoshen125242 102.1 103.6 104.2 103.9 103.6 103.1 620.5

POLJAROWSKI Szymon133943 104.8 104.9 101.9 102.9 102.0 103.7 620.2

AINKOLESNIK Ivan138044 103.3 105.0 104.5 105.3 102.2 99.8 620.1

SLOKLEMENCIC Florjan139645 104.9 103.4 103.4 99.5 103.7 104.9 619.8

AUTGUGELE Florian100846 103.8 103.8 103.9 103.8 101.8 102.5 619.6

AUTEGGER Lorenz100647 102.1 103.4 103.6 101.8 103.7 104.8 619.4

HUNBAKSICS Daniel123448 104.1 102.3 101.0 103.5 105.4 102.9 619.2

BIHFAZLIJA Benjamin104449 101.8 105.0 101.8 104.3 101.9 103.5 618.3

PORCALDEIRA Simao134850 102.2 104.5 103.5 102.2 103.8 102.0 618.2

DENLIGAARD Matias112151 103.1 101.9 103.7 103.4 104.5 101.5 618.1

AINIAKOVLEV Nikolai137752 102.4 104.4 104.1 103.6 99.6 103.9 618.0

CZENEDVED Jachym111053 103.3 103.4 103.2 105.0 102.5 100.6 618.0

POLAUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian133654 102.4 102.1 103.0 104.3 102.3 103.5 617.6

AUTHOFFELNER Johannes100955 101.0 105.6 102.3 102.9 101.2 104.1 617.1

HUNFUGLOVICS Armand123656 101.6 102.5 103.1 102.9 103.2 102.9 616.2

BIHCATO Bekir104357 101.6 102.1 103.2 104.7 101.7 102.9 616.2

NORHANSEN SNESRUD Nikolai131858 100.7 104.3 101.2 101.8 104.3 103.6 615.9

CZETRNOVSKY Petr Miloslav111159 102.7 100.8 105.0 101.3 100.9 100.9 611.6

SWEKNUTS Markus145260 102.9 102.0 100.1 101.4 102.8 102.0 611.2

BULVITANOV Kristiyan108061 100.0 101.7 99.8 101.8 102.6 102.8 608.7

BIHSUCUR Jovan104662 99.0 102.1 103.4 100.1 99.5 99.5 603.6

LIEKAUFMANN Lars128163 97.5 92.4 97.2 97.8 97.4 94.3 576.6

GBRMCCABE Oliver117564 97.6 67.8 165.4 DNF
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 64; Total number of athletes: 64; Total number of teams: 12

Legend EC9B3892

___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number

DNF Did Not Finish NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified

QERJ Qualification European Record Junior QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WC World Cup
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
TEAM
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 09:15

Records

QWRJ 637.9 SHENG Lihao CHN 12 MAY 2023 WC Baku (AZE)

QERJ 632.5 RAKONJAC Aleksa SRB 12 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

Records Team

WRJT 1890.1 VANITHA SURESH Naraen Pranav, HIMANSHU Himanshu, SHAW
Abhinav

IND 21 AUG 2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

ERJT 1881.5 KALLIN Pontus, JOHANSSON Jesper, LINDGREN Victor; SWE 5 JUN 2023 JWC Suhl (GER)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1881.01 GER - Germany 312.8 313.0 315.3 312.5 314.0 313.4

629.2ASCHER Benedikt1197 105.0 104.4 104.9 105.1 105.2 104.6

626.9EICHENSEER Luis1198 103.1 103.7 106.1 103.6 105.1 105.3

624.9PREISINGER Luca1201 104.7 104.9 104.3 103.8 103.7 103.5

1879.02 CRO - Croatia 312.9 311.2 315.1 313.9 312.0 313.9

630.4TADIC Toma1096 104.9 105.2 104.8 105.9 104.7 104.9

627.9HAC Pavao1092 104.4 104.2 104.6 105.5 103.9 105.3

620.7JAMBREUS Luka1094 103.6 101.8 105.7 102.5 103.4 103.7

1878.13 ITA - Italy 311.2 315.0 314.7 314.3 313.7 309.2

627.5STREPAROLA Leone1266 104.0 104.8 105.5 105.9 103.7 103.6

626.4LONARDI Alessandro1263 104.4 105.2 105.1 104.4 103.9 103.4

624.2BRANCHINI Edoardo1262 102.8 105.0 104.1 104.0 106.1 102.2

1876.74 UKR - Ukraine 311.6 312.8 313.0 312.6 312.5 314.2

628.8BUHAITSEV Kyrylo1484 103.9 105.2 104.6 105.6 104.8 104.7

626.1VIATCHIN Oleksii1489 104.5 103.2 104.4 103.8 105.2 105.0

621.8TKALENKO Ivan1488 103.2 104.4 104.0 103.2 102.5 104.5

1874.65 NOR - Norway 313.0 312.4 312.9 310.3 313.1 312.9

628.6OESTLI Jens1321 103.9 104.7 104.3 104.3 106.0 105.4

623.7JOHNSEN Sebastian Endsjoe1320 104.4 104.0 104.4 104.1 102.4 104.4

622.3THRONDSEN Even Olai Enger1322 104.7 103.7 104.2 101.9 104.7 103.1

1872.66 HUN - Hungary 311.1 312.0 313.3 308.9 313.6 313.7

629.4KALMAN Balint1239 103.8 104.7 104.8 105.1 105.9 105.1

622.1MARTA Akos1241 103.9 103.5 104.5 101.8 102.7 105.7

621.1RACZ Aron1243 103.4 103.8 104.0 102.0 105.0 102.9
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1872.37 SLO - Slovenia 312.2 311.1 313.8 310.4 313.6 311.2

627.0POTRC Gal1397 104.3 104.4 105.3 105.2 105.4 102.4

625.5ZARIC Maksimilijan1398 103.0 103.3 105.1 105.7 104.5 103.9

619.8KLEMENCIC Florjan1396 104.9 103.4 103.4 99.5 103.7 104.9

1870.28 SUI - Switzerland 312.4 313.7 312.2 310.3 310.2 311.4

624.6ZUERCHER Daniel1432 103.3 105.0 103.2 104.0 104.2 104.9

624.1SAILLEN Dorian1428 104.9 105.4 104.9 103.7 102.1 103.1

621.5WICKIHALDER Lio1431 104.2 103.3 104.1 102.6 103.9 103.4

1870.09 POL - Poland 312.3 311.2 310.7 313.5 311.0 311.3

632.2GOLISZEK Jakub1338 105.1 104.2 105.8 106.3 106.7 104.1

620.2JAROWSKI Szymon1339 104.8 104.9 101.9 102.9 102.0 103.7

617.6AUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian1336 102.4 102.1 103.0 104.3 102.3 103.5

1869.310 AUT - Austria 312.7 311.2 311.4 311.6 311.4 311.0

628.8ENTNER Patrick1007 106.0 104.1 103.8 104.7 105.4 104.8

620.9WAIBEL Kiano1013 102.9 103.3 103.7 103.1 104.2 103.7

619.6GUGELE Florian1008 103.8 103.8 103.9 103.8 101.8 102.5

1859.911 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 307.7 312.3 309.0 314.8 305.8 310.3

625.4MEMISEVIC Amir1045 104.3 105.2 104.0 105.8 102.2 103.9

618.3FAZLIJA Benjamin1044 101.8 105.0 101.8 104.3 101.9 103.5

616.2CATO Bekir1043 101.6 102.1 103.2 104.7 101.7 102.9

1859.312 SWE - Sweden 311.9 311.5 308.7 306.7 310.1 310.4

627.0JOHANSSON Jesper1451 105.5 105.4 104.0 103.4 104.1 104.6

621.1SALOMONSSON Anton1453 103.5 104.1 104.6 101.9 103.2 103.8

611.2KNUTS Markus1452 102.9 102.0 100.1 101.4 102.8 102.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 64; Total number of teams: 12

Legend 12BBF360

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number QERJ Qualification European Record Junior

QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WC World Cup
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL
WED 11 FEB 2026, START TIME 16:30

Records

WRJ 246.3 SAURABH Chaudhary IND 27 MAY 2019 WC Munich (GER)

ERJ 243.1 JOLDEA Luca ROU 28 SEP 2024 WCHJ Lima (PER)

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1305 URSU
Climentii

MDA 49.8 100.1
  9.5 10.6

  9.7 10.2

10.5 10.1

  9.9   9.9

10.2   9.5

120.3 140.6 160.9 181.6 202.4 220.3
10.2 10.1 10.6 10.1 10.5   9.6 10.8

10.0 10.2   9.7 10.6 10.3   8.3   9.8

240.9

2 1387 SHAMSUTDINOV
Islam

AIN 50.7 100.2
10.6 10.1

10.1   9.5

10.1   9.4

  9.5 10.1

10.4 10.4

121.1 141.1 161.9 180.3 199.1 220.1
10.7 10.1 10.4   9.3 10.3 10.3 10.8

10.2   9.9 10.4   9.1   8.5 10.7   9.5

240.4

3 1264 RUTIGLIANI
Francesco

ITA 50.3 99.6
10.5 10.0

10.6   9.9

10.2   9.7

  9.7   9.6

  9.3 10.1

119.6 140.2 159.6 180.6 199.6
  9.4 10.7 10.0 10.8   9.2   9.6

10.6   9.9   9.4 10.2   9.8 10.7

219.9

4 1056 DAUBASH
Mikita

AIN 48.9 99.7
10.5 10.4

  9.6 10.0

  9.4 10.6

  9.6   9.3

  9.8 10.5

119.5 139.4 160.3 179.3
  9.8   9.7 10.6   9.5   8.6

10.0 10.2 10.3   9.5   9.6

197.5

5 1341 RAKITSKI
Ivan

POL 49.2 99.9
  8.9 10.0

  9.5 10.4

10.3 10.3

10.2 10.2

10.3   9.8

119.4 139.4 158.6
  9.9 10.0   9.1   9.6

  9.6 10.0 10.1   9.2

177.4

6 1340 KOPIWODA
Wiktor Lukasz

POL 49.7 98.2
10.5 10.4

10.3 10.6

  9.3   9.0

  9.5   8.4

10.1 10.1

118.7 137.4
10.2   8.9   9.5

10.3   9.8   9.8

156.7

7 1384 PANFILOV
Bogdan

AIN 49.7 95.4
  9.9 10.2

10.4   7.3

  9.5   9.3

  9.9   9.3

10.0   9.6

114.3
  9.4 10.1

  9.5   9.9

134.3

8 1242 NAGY
Akos Karoly

HUN 47.3 93.6
10.1   8.6

  9.1   9.3

  8.9 10.0

10.1   8.4

  9.1 10.0

  9.5

10.8

113.9

Legend 2E7DE969

Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Rk Rank WC World Cup WRJ World Record Junior
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
WED 11 FEB 2026, START TIME 12:30

Records

QWRJ 589 JOLDEA Luca ROU 28 SEP 2024 WCH Lima (PER)

QERJ 589 JOLDEA Luca ROU 28 SEP 2024 WCHJ Lima (PER)

Records Team

WRJT 1750  HU Kai, BU Shuaihang, LIU Junhui CHN 24 OCT 2023 ASC Changwon (KOR)

ERJT 1726 CHUDAK Oleksandr, KUDRIYA Serhiy, RYBOVALOV Ivan UKR 15 MAR 2001 ECH Pontevedra (ESP)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

POLRAKITSKI Ivan13411 95 98 96 97 96 97 579-21x Q

HUNNAGY Akos Karoly12422 96 95 95 95 97 98 576-19x Q

MDAURSU Climentii13053 98 95 96 97 95 94 575-18x Q

AINSHAMSUTDINOV Islam13874 94 97 96 92 96 98 573-19x Q

AINPANFILOV Bogdan13845 94 95 96 95 95 98 573-19x Q

ITARUTIGLIANI Francesco12646 97 97 95 95 94 95 573-16x Q

POLKOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz13407 96 98 97 94 94 94 573-12x Q

AINDAUBASH Mikita10568 95 95 98 95 96 93 572-22x Q

TURER Fahrettincan14699 95 95 96 95 96 95 572-21x

BULBONEV Viktor Todorov107510 96 93 96 94 95 98 572-18x

NORHALTVIK Sondre Risan131711 94 97 93 94 96 97 571-18x

GBRMIKHAYLOV-KISSELEVSKI
Alexander

117712 94 96 94 97 94 96 571-17x

TURSAYAR Ahmet Oguz147113 96 94 95 94 97 95 571-16x

FRAROSIER Remy116014 91 98 96 94 94 97 570-15x

GEOMUMLADZE Giorgi118415 93 94 98 94 95 96 570-14x

SWETHOMSSON Ture Edvin145616 95 96 94 93 95 96 569-18x

SRBGAJIC Uros141217 96 96 96 92 96 93 569-16x

UKRKAMINSKYY Maksym148618 96 94 96 97 94 92 569-15x

AINMAKAROV Vladislav138119 95 94 93 97 96 94 569-14x

HUNSZABOLCSI Vencel124520 95 93 98 95 89 98 568-16x

GERSTRUCK Lucas120221 97 94 92 92 95 98 568-15x

SUISTORNI Enea142922 90 95 96 94 98 95 568-13x

SUITHURRE Samuel143023 97 96 94 92 95 94 568-13x

BULILIEV Damyan107724 93 94 96 97 92 96 568-10x

ESPSANCHEZ TOME Lucas113125 93 97 96 94 93 94 567-19x

UKRHIMON Maksym148526 94 95 92 95 95 96 567-18x

AUTPUTZ Korbinian101227 94 93 95 96 93 96 567-14x
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

FRABELARD Thomas115728 91 95 94 95 94 97 566-17x

ROURUS Robert135729 93 93 97 94 93 96 566-13x

AINKASHONOV Dmitrii137830 97 92 97 94 91 95 566-  7x

ITASAVORANI Liang Xi126531 95 95 92 95 93 95 565-17x

HUNSZABO Akos124432 92 94 94 97 94 94 565-15x

SWESTERNBRINK Christian
Bengt Goeran

145433 95 93 98 92 92 95 565-13x

ROUSMARANDA Connor-Duncan135834 93 93 95 93 95 96 565-12x

POLBUJEWICZ Piotr133735 90 95 96 93 94 96 564-21x

ESPROBLES CARDENAS Juan
Miguel

113036 94 94 96 95 93 92 564-16x

SRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja141437 95 93 94 91 95 96 564-12x

AINKIRILLOV Maksim137938 96 93 94 95 91 95 564-12x

AINKRAUTSOU Yury105839 93 92 95 95 97 92 564-12x

TURKAYMAKOGLU Ataberk147040 94 94 95 92 93 96 564-10x

AINANISOV Artem137641 94 95 95 95 92 93 564-10x

HUNBARIZS Marton Daniel123542 93 91 93 94 96 96 563-11x

AINGOLIK Oleg105743 94 97 92 94 92 94 563-  9x

GRETREKLIS Theodoros121744 95 94 92 95 95 92 563-  9x

CZELUKES Krystof110945 95 96 94 95 91 92 563-  9x

GERKABISCH Leon119946 92 95 93 98 94 91 563-  6x

BULPETKOV Kaloyan107947 94 94 90 93 94 97 562-15x

UKRMARTYNOV Ivan148748 91 96 93 94 92 96 562-14x

LTUBARANAUSKAS Mindaugas128849 91 94 93 95 94 95 562-13x

GEROBENAUS David Jens
Guenter

120050 95 91 95 93 94 94 562-12x

HUNHAJDU Csongor123851 94 93 94 95 92 94 562-12x

ESPPEREZ MEDINA Danny112952 95 93 91 96 95 92 562-12x

HUNGELENCSER Zsombor123753 96 92 93 97 90 94 562-10x

AUTKRETZL Timon101154 91 96 94 94 96 90 561-16x

CROHANDABAKA Marko109355 92 93 94 90 96 96 561-14x

SWETHOMSSON Emil Conny145556 89 96 96 91 96 93 561-12x

SUIREIMANN Theodor142757 94 96 91 96 92 92 561-12x

BULDIMITROV Boris107658 95 93 94 89 96 94 561-10x

CROPERVAN Bruno109559 96 92 93 93 93 92 559-  8x

ROUBUCSIAS Levente Matyas135660 92 95 92 95 91 94 559-  7x

CZECUNDA Martin110861 92 96 93 92 94 92 559-  7x

SRBNINKOVIC Marko141362 90 86 93 96 97 96 558-12x

LTUBARANAUSKAS Karolis128763 90 92 93 95 92 96 558-11x

FINAHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf
Petrik

114864 95 93 90 91 94 95 558-11x

AZEKERZHANKIN Oleg102265 94 92 89 92 97 94 558-  9x

BULIVANOV Petar Vladimirov107866 92 91 93 96 93 92 557-13x
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

AINYAKUTA Mikalai105967 90 90 95 94 93 95 557-  9x

AUTKRETZL Simon101068 92 92 94 90 93 95 556-10x

PORALGARVIO Rodrigo134769 91 93 95 93 87 96 555-11x

PORRAMOS Joao134970 92 91 93 93 95 91 555-10x

ITAARRIGHI Alessio126171 94 91 92 94 93 91 555-  9x

GBRCHAUHAN Ayush117472 89 91 90 98 94 90 552-  8x

AZEGARAYEV Imran102173 88 96 95 92 91 90 552-  5x

GREMAGARAKIS Emmanouil121374 88 94 93 93 93 90 551-  6x

NORHEMBRE Tim Leo131975 93 92 93 99 89 84 550-11x

SUIIMERICO Jacopo Aleardo
Carlo Giuseppe

142676 89 90 89 93 95 94 550-  9x

ESTJUURIK Ragnar114077 93 94 89 88 92 92 548-13x

GREPETRIDIS Dimitrios121478 90 93 95 89 89 91 547-13x

GBRMCDONALD Hamish Ian117679 93 88 93 89 89 95 547-12x

GBRBAXTER Isaac117380 86 85 94 88 83 92 528-  8x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 80; Total number of athletes: 80; Total number of teams: 15

Legend 91B9B3A2

___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number

ECH European Championships NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified

QERJ Qualification European Record Junior QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WCH World Championships
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
TEAM
WED 11 FEB 2026, START TIME 12:30

Records

QWRJ 589 JOLDEA Luca ROU 28 SEP 2024 WCH Lima (PER)

QERJ 589 JOLDEA Luca ROU 28 SEP 2024 WCHJ Lima (PER)

Records Team

WRJT 1750  HU Kai, BU Shuaihang, LIU Junhui CHN 24 OCT 2023 ASC Changwon (KOR)

ERJT 1726 CHUDAK Oleksandr, KUDRIYA Serhiy, RYBOVALOV Ivan UKR 15 MAR 2001 ECH Pontevedra (ESP)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1716-54x1 POL - Poland 281 291 289 284 284 287

RAKITSKI Ivan1341 95 98 96 97 96 97 579-21x

KOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz1340 96 98 97 94 94 94 573-12x

BUJEWICZ Piotr1337 90 95 96 93 94 96 564-21x

1707-47x2 TUR - Türkiye 285 283 286 281 286 286

ER Fahrettincan1469 95 95 96 95 96 95 572-21x

SAYAR Ahmet Oguz1471 96 94 95 94 97 95 571-16x

KAYMAKOGLU Ataberk1470 94 94 95 92 93 96 564-10x

1701-40x3 HUN - Hungary 285 278 281 286 283 288

NAGY Akos Karoly1242 96 95 95 95 97 98 576-19x

BARIZS Marton Daniel1235 93 91 93 94 96 96 563-11x

GELENCSER Zsombor1237 96 92 93 97 90 94 562-10x

1698-47x4 UKR - Ukraine 281 285 281 286 281 284

KAMINSKYY Maksym1486 96 94 96 97 94 92 569-15x

HIMON Maksym1485 94 95 92 95 95 96 567-18x

MARTYNOV Ivan1487 91 96 93 94 92 96 562-14x

1697-41x5 BUL - Bulgaria 281 278 285 287 280 286

BONEV Viktor Todorov1075 96 93 96 94 95 98 572-18x

ILIEV Damyan1077 93 94 96 97 92 96 568-10x

IVANOV Petar Vladimirov1078 92 91 93 96 93 92 557-13x

1697-38x6 SUI - Switzerland 281 287 281 282 285 281

STORNI Enea1429 90 95 96 94 98 95 568-13x

THURRE Samuel1430 97 96 94 92 95 94 568-13x

REIMANN Theodor1427 94 96 91 96 92 92 561-12x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1695-43x7 SWE - Sweden 279 285 288 276 283 284

THOMSSON Ture Edvin1456 95 96 94 93 95 96 569-18x

STERNBRINK Christian Bengt Goeran1454 95 93 98 92 92 95 565-13x

THOMSSON Emil Conny1455 89 96 96 91 96 93 561-12x

1693-47x8 ESP - Spain 282 284 283 285 281 278

SANCHEZ TOME Lucas1131 93 97 96 94 93 94 567-19x

ROBLES CARDENAS Juan Miguel1130 94 94 96 95 93 92 564-16x

PEREZ MEDINA Danny1129 95 93 91 96 95 92 562-12x

1693-42x9 ITA - Italy 286 283 279 284 280 281

RUTIGLIANI Francesco1264 97 97 95 95 94 95 573-16x

SAVORANI Liang Xi1265 95 95 92 95 93 95 565-17x

ARRIGHI Alessio1261 94 91 92 94 93 91 555-  9x

1693-33x10 GER - Germany 284 280 280 283 283 283

STRUCK Lucas1202 97 94 92 92 95 98 568-15x

KABISCH Leon1199 92 95 93 98 94 91 563-  6x

OBENAUS David Jens Guenter1200 95 91 95 93 94 94 562-12x

1691-40x11 SRB - Serbia 281 275 283 279 288 285

GAJIC Uros1412 96 96 96 92 96 93 569-16x

TRIPKOVIC Mateja1414 95 93 94 91 95 96 564-12x

NINKOVIC Marko1413 90 86 93 96 97 96 558-12x

1690-32x12 ROU - Romania 278 281 284 282 279 286

RUS Robert1357 93 93 97 94 93 96 566-13x

SMARANDA Connor-Duncan1358 93 93 95 93 95 96 565-12x

BUCSIAS Levente Matyas1356 92 95 92 95 91 94 559-  7x

1684-40x13 AUT - Austria 277 281 283 280 282 281

PUTZ Korbinian1012 94 93 95 96 93 96 567-14x

KRETZL Timon1011 91 96 94 94 96 90 561-16x

KRETZL Simon1010 92 92 94 90 93 95 556-10x

1670-37x14 GBR - Great Britain 276 275 277 284 277 281

MIKHAYLOV-KISSELEVSKI Alexander1177 94 96 94 97 94 96 571-17x

CHAUHAN Ayush1174 89 91 90 98 94 90 552-  8x

MCDONALD Hamish Ian1176 93 88 93 89 89 95 547-12x

1661-28x15 GRE - Greece 273 281 280 277 277 273

TREKLIS Theodoros1217 95 94 92 95 95 92 563-  9x

MAGARAKIS Emmanouil1213 88 94 93 93 93 90 551-  6x

PETRIDIS Dimitrios1214 90 93 95 89 89 91 547-13x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 80; Total number of teams: 15

Legend CE4ABD20

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

QERJ Qualification European Record Junior QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WCH World Championships
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:45

Records

WRJ 255.3 PENG Xinlu CHN 14 SEP 2025 WC Ningbo (CHN)

ERJ 252.4 NOR-WOLL Pernille NOR 18 FEB 2024 WC Granada (ESP)

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1314 NOR-WOLL
Pernille

NOR 52.7 104.6
10.4 10.5

10.1 10.0

10.8 10.6

10.7 10.1

10.7 10.7

125.8 146.8 168.0 189.4 209.9 231.0
10.3 10.6 10.7 10.5 10.7 10.5 10.2

10.9 10.4 10.5 10.9   9.8 10.6 10.2

251.4

2 1409 STEVANOVIC
Andelija

SRB 51.6 105.1
10.5 10.6

10.2 10.9

10.3 10.7

10.5 10.6

10.1 10.7

126.2 147.0 167.7 188.5 209.7 230.4
10.5 10.5 10.2 10.4 10.6 10.4 10.4

10.6 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.3 10.4

251.2

3 1463 ALTUN
Elif Berfin

TUR 52.4 104.5
10.4 10.7

10.5 10.4

10.4 10.5

10.5 10.2

10.6 10.3

125.8 147.4 167.9 188.3 209.5
10.9 10.7 10.5 10.1 10.6 10.4

10.4 10.9 10.0 10.3 10.6 10.0

229.9

4 1410 ZIVKOVIC
Anastasija

SRB 52.4 104.9
10.2 10.2

10.3 10.6

10.8 10.6

10.4 10.6

10.7 10.5

126.0 146.5 167.5 188.4
10.6 10.8 10.8 10.2 10.4

10.5   9.7 10.2 10.7 10.4

209.2

5 1311 BERG
Synnoeve

NOR 52.9 104.6
10.7 10.5

10.3 10.3

10.7 10.3

10.6 10.2

10.6 10.4

124.9 146.0 166.8
10.0 10.3 10.2 10.5

10.3 10.8 10.6 10.7

188.0

6 1275 TUKISA
Anete

LAT 50.7 102.6
10.5 10.3

10.1 10.4

10.5 10.5

  9.8 10.5

  9.8 10.2

123.3 144.5
10.4 10.4 10.6

10.3 10.8 10.5

165.6

7 1481 SHEININA
Mariia

UKR 51.0 103.0
10.4 10.5

10.0 10.5

10.2 10.5

  9.7 10.0

10.7 10.5

123.2
10.2 10.8

10.0 10.1

144.1

8 1312 FUGLERUD
Celina

NOR 51.5 103.0
10.4 10.3

10.7 10.3

10.4 10.2

10.3 10.4

  9.7 10.3

  9.8

10.3

123.1

Legend EBC62D6D

Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Rk Rank WC World Cup WRJ World Record Junior
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 09:15

Records

QWRJ 637.9 WANG Zifei CHN 10 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

QERJ 634.6 ALTUN Elif Berfin TUR 10 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

Records Team

WRJT 1902.0  LIU Yafei, PENG Xinlu, ZHANG Liyuan CHN 22 AUG 2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

ERJT 1883.8 BERG Synnoeve, NOR-WOLL Pernille, LUND Caroline Finnestad; NOR 18 JUL 2023 WCH Changwon (CHN)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

NORBERG Synnoeve13111 105.1 105.7 105.8 106.1 105.1 104.8 632.6 Q

LATTUKISA Anete12752 105.9 105.2 105.8 104.2 106.3 104.6 632.0 Q

TURALTUN Elif Berfin14633 104.9 105.1 105.9 104.8 104.7 105.0 630.4 Q

NORNOR-WOLL Pernille13144 105.1 105.2 106.0 105.7 103.6 104.5 630.1 Q

NORFUGLERUD Celina13125 104.5 105.8 103.0 105.8 105.9 104.6 629.6 Q

SRBZIVKOVIC Anastasija14106 104.4 106.0 105.1 104.9 105.6 103.6 629.6 Q

SRBSTEVANOVIC Andelija14097 105.3 104.6 104.8 104.8 105.5 104.2 629.2 Q

UKRSHEININA Mariia14818 104.8 105.6 103.6 105.1 104.9 105.0 629.0 Q

UKROSTAPENKO Kristina14809 105.1 104.7 104.8 104.1 104.9 105.2 628.8

AINPONOMAREVA Maiia137110 104.4 104.1 105.4 104.7 104.8 105.3 628.7

SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana140411 103.8 105.0 105.7 105.0 103.9 105.3 628.7

BIHPUSINA Zakira104012 104.6 103.2 104.1 105.6 105.5 105.6 628.6

FRAPOMES Tifenn115613 105.4 104.3 104.8 104.6 103.1 105.6 627.8

BULBOYANOVA Teodora
Sasheva

106714 105.0 103.1 105.4 104.2 105.9 104.2 627.8

UKRSTASHKO Mariia148215 105.5 104.8 104.8 104.0 104.4 104.2 627.7

HUNHEGEDUES Abigel122616 104.5 105.1 103.3 104.4 106.1 104.2 627.6

CZEKATZ Klaudie110417 106.1 104.3 104.4 104.4 104.0 104.3 627.5

BULVALKOVA Ivana Stoyanova107418 104.4 104.4 104.8 104.1 104.0 105.6 627.3

AINKARDAKOVA Varvara136519 103.5 105.3 105.7 104.4 104.6 103.8 627.3

FRAHERBULOT Manon115520 105.2 104.7 104.6 104.8 105.5 102.5 627.3

AUTSIDENKO Inna100521 105.1 105.7 103.6 103.5 104.2 104.9 627.0

POLWOSKOWIAK Wilhelmina
Kalina

133522 103.4 105.2 105.8 105.0 104.1 103.5 627.0

HUNFERIK Csilla122523 105.0 103.9 104.0 105.3 104.9 103.8 626.9

HUNVINTZE Regina123224 104.1 105.2 105.3 103.5 104.3 104.4 626.8

FRAECALE Helena115425 105.9 103.1 105.0 103.9 104.4 104.4 626.7

SRBJOVANOVIC Natalija140526 105.7 103.8 105.1 104.0 105.4 102.4 626.4
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

UKRMYKHAILIUK Sofiia147927 103.3 104.6 104.2 104.1 106.1 104.0 626.3

TURCINAR Elife Eda146428 104.2 103.3 104.8 103.4 105.4 105.1 626.2

SUIHERRLI Martina142329 103.7 106.3 104.5 101.9 104.6 105.1 626.1

AINGOROKHOVA Anastasiia136430 104.5 104.4 103.2 105.2 103.2 105.5 626.0

POLROCHOWSKA Julia133231 104.0 103.4 105.1 103.9 104.5 105.1 626.0

AUTGROSCH Mia100332 105.2 102.9 105.7 103.9 104.4 103.9 626.0

CROMARTINOVIC Senka109033 103.5 102.1 104.5 105.1 106.1 104.5 625.8

GERGRABOWSKI Katrin119034 103.8 105.5 103.8 103.9 104.8 103.9 625.7

NORPRESTKVERN Sanna
Skarpodde

131535 103.1 104.0 105.2 104.3 104.3 104.5 625.4

POLSKARUPSKA Dominika133336 103.0 104.0 104.0 103.9 104.5 105.9 625.3

GERSCHNELL Theresa Luise119437 103.6 103.1 104.6 105.2 105.5 103.2 625.2

ITACAMPOBASSO Lucrezia125838 102.4 105.9 104.0 104.8 103.0 105.0 625.1

AINKRUGLOVA Mariia136739 105.4 103.6 105.0 104.2 102.3 104.6 625.1

SVKNOVOTNA Kamila143840 102.3 104.6 104.5 104.2 105.3 104.2 625.1

SUISCHMID Alina142441 104.1 104.3 104.1 104.5 103.4 104.5 624.9

BIHONESCUK Farah103742 104.2 104.4 103.8 104.0 105.1 103.2 624.7

TURDOLUDIZGIN Elif Gulcan146543 103.6 103.4 105.8 104.7 103.9 103.1 624.5

HUNTOMA Reka123044 101.2 104.2 104.0 104.7 105.3 104.8 624.2

SUIBEER Alicia142145 104.7 103.9 103.4 103.1 105.6 103.4 624.1

BIHMIJATOVIC Marijana103646 104.5 104.6 102.2 104.7 103.9 104.0 623.9

FINKOSKELAINEN Linda114647 102.3 103.8 104.2 104.3 104.9 104.3 623.8

HUNTOTH Anna123148 102.0 105.4 105.1 104.5 103.2 103.2 623.4

ESTROGATEN Varvara113949 102.3 103.7 104.4 103.1 105.0 104.8 623.3

GREKARVOUNIARI Iliana121050 102.2 104.2 103.7 105.3 103.1 104.8 623.3

SWENEUMANN SZILAGYI Sandra
Evelina

144951 104.0 104.9 102.8 102.8 104.2 104.6 623.3

AINSOROKINA Anastasiia137352 104.5 103.2 104.9 103.1 103.3 104.1 623.1

SUICHENIKOVA Ekaterina142253 102.9 104.2 103.8 102.1 105.1 104.7 622.8

CZEBICOVA Katerina110254 104.1 103.6 103.2 104.1 103.4 104.4 622.8

BULILIEVA Tea106855 102.0 104.9 104.2 105.8 102.1 103.8 622.8

AUTMAIR Joe-Anne100456 102.5 103.7 102.3 104.6 104.5 105.1 622.7

AUTASPRIAN Valerie100157 104.0 104.7 104.4 104.5 102.3 102.8 622.7

AINVASILEVA Lidiia137558 102.0 102.9 104.6 104.2 103.2 105.7 622.6

CROCILAS Dora108659 103.4 104.1 104.5 103.0 103.1 104.5 622.6

POLGAWENDA Maja Magdalena133060 102.0 104.7 104.8 103.3 104.6 103.2 622.6

SUITELA Alexia142561 104.3 102.4 105.2 103.8 103.4 102.8 621.9

DENCHRISTENSEN Mikkeline
Vibe

111762 102.5 104.4 104.6 103.5 104.2 102.2 621.4

ITAFORMIERI Agnese125963 103.8 101.5 103.2 104.0 104.4 104.3 621.2

BULKANEVA Marieta Georgieva106964 101.2 103.5 103.6 103.3 105.9 103.3 620.8

BULTOSHEVA Denitsa107365 103.0 103.1 104.1 102.5 104.3 103.7 620.7
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

SWESIDERI Christina145066 104.1 104.0 101.1 103.6 103.0 104.7 620.5

NORMISFJORD Aurora131367 101.4 102.9 103.5 104.3 105.2 103.1 620.4

SLOSKUBIC Nika139568 103.5 102.8 102.4 103.0 104.8 103.1 619.6

CZEDUBSKA Anna110369 104.3 103.0 103.2 103.4 101.6 103.8 619.3

AZEAFSANA Elvina101970 103.5 103.9 103.1 103.5 103.1 102.1 619.2

GERWEHREN Hannah119671 97.2 104.0 104.2 104.8 105.5 103.3 619.0

SWEHANSSON Emilia144672 103.3 103.4 104.3 102.7 103.1 102.2 619.0

CROKOZAR Marina108873 101.5 104.0 103.0 103.6 103.2 102.7 618.0

DENFILTENBORG Liane111874 101.8 103.0 103.5 102.5 104.9 102.3 618.0

AINSIKAN Anastasiya105575 101.2 104.0 104.3 103.0 102.6 102.7 617.8

SLOBRESKVAR Patricija139476 104.0 102.0 102.7 102.4 102.3 103.8 617.2

GREBITSANI Anna120977 99.8 103.3 103.8 103.7 102.8 103.7 617.1

GBRPAGE Sophie117178 103.7 102.7 102.1 103.0 103.8 101.8 617.1

GREMAKRAKI Eirini Varvara121179 102.9 99.9 104.6 102.8 105.4 101.4 617.0

ESPROBLES HUETE Paula112880 103.4 102.7 103.2 104.2 103.3 99.9 616.7

MDAMOLCEANOVA Antonina130481 102.8 103.6 101.7 103.7 102.9 101.9 616.6

SLOKUZNIK Lana139382 103.7 102.0 100.7 102.7 102.7 104.6 616.4

GREMICHELAKI Emmanouela121283 103.2 101.0 103.3 103.1 103.1 102.6 616.3

FINUUTTU Nanna114784 102.1 101.5 102.4 102.5 102.3 104.6 615.4

AUTEXENBERGER Theresa100285 101.9 104.2 102.2 104.4 103.5 98.9 615.1

ESTISSATSENKOVA Olesja113786 103.0 104.1 101.8 101.0 101.0 104.0 614.9

TURYEL Hatice146887 101.4 100.7 99.2 105.0 104.2 102.6 613.1

BIHPRODIC Anastasija103988 103.2 102.4 100.4 102.4 102.5 101.4 612.3

GBRTOMALIN Jessica117289 100.9 102.3 101.6 101.5 105.3 99.8 611.4

ISRSALENKOVA Oleksandra125190 101.3 101.9 103.6 100.9 102.9 100.5 611.1

HUNDOMBI Emma122491 101.1 102.0 100.8 101.2 103.9 102.0 611.0

GBRHART Elizabeth116992 99.1 101.6 100.7 100.7 101.9 98.8 602.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 92; Total number of athletes: 92; Total number of teams: 18

Legend D5E58A98

___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number

NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified QERJ Qualification European Record Junior

QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WC World Cup WCH World Championships
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
TEAM
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 09:15

Records

QWRJ 637.9 WANG Zifei CHN 10 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

QERJ 634.6 ALTUN Elif Berfin TUR 10 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

Records Team

WRJT 1902.0  LIU Yafei, PENG Xinlu, ZHANG Liyuan CHN 22 AUG 2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

ERJT 1883.8 BERG Synnoeve, NOR-WOLL Pernille, LUND Caroline Finnestad; NOR 18 JUL 2023 WCH Changwon (CHN)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

ERJT1888.11 NOR - Norway 313.3 314.9 317.0 316.1 313.0 313.8

632.6BERG Synnoeve1311 105.1 105.7 105.8 106.1 105.1 104.8

630.1NOR-WOLL Pernille1314 105.1 105.2 106.0 105.7 103.6 104.5

625.4PRESTKVERN Sanna Skarpodde1315 103.1 104.0 105.2 104.3 104.3 104.5

1887.52 SRB - Serbia 313.5 315.6 315.6 314.7 315.0 313.1

629.6ZIVKOVIC Anastasija1410 104.4 106.0 105.1 104.9 105.6 103.6

629.2STEVANOVIC Andelija1409 105.3 104.6 104.8 104.8 105.5 104.2

628.7CVETKOVIC Ljiljana1404 103.8 105.0 105.7 105.0 103.9 105.3

1885.53 UKR - Ukraine 315.4 315.1 313.2 313.2 314.2 314.4

629.0SHEININA Mariia1481 104.8 105.6 103.6 105.1 104.9 105.0

628.8OSTAPENKO Kristina1480 105.1 104.7 104.8 104.1 104.9 105.2

627.7STASHKO Mariia1482 105.5 104.8 104.8 104.0 104.4 104.2

1881.84 FRA - France 316.5 312.1 314.4 313.3 313.0 312.5

627.8POMES Tifenn1156 105.4 104.3 104.8 104.6 103.1 105.6

627.3HERBULOT Manon1155 105.2 104.7 104.6 104.8 105.5 102.5

626.7ECALE Helena1154 105.9 103.1 105.0 103.9 104.4 104.4

1877.95 BUL - Bulgaria 311.4 312.4 314.4 314.1 312.0 313.6

627.8BOYANOVA Teodora Sasheva1067 105.0 103.1 105.4 104.2 105.9 104.2

627.3VALKOVA Ivana Stoyanova1074 104.4 104.4 104.8 104.1 104.0 105.6

622.8ILIEVA Tea1068 102.0 104.9 104.2 105.8 102.1 103.8

1877.96 HUN - Hungary 310.3 313.3 313.3 313.5 314.5 313.0

626.9FERIK Csilla1225 105.0 103.9 104.0 105.3 104.9 103.8

626.8VINTZE Regina1232 104.1 105.2 105.3 103.5 104.3 104.4

624.2TOMA Reka1230 101.2 104.2 104.0 104.7 105.3 104.8
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1875.77 AUT - Austria 314.3 313.3 313.7 311.9 310.9 311.6

627.0SIDENKO Inna1005 105.1 105.7 103.6 103.5 104.2 104.9

626.0GROSCH Mia1003 105.2 102.9 105.7 103.9 104.4 103.9

622.7ASPRIAN Valerie1001 104.0 104.7 104.4 104.5 102.3 102.8

1874.98 POL - Poland 308.4 313.9 314.6 312.2 313.2 312.6

627.0WOSKOWIAK Wilhelmina Kalina1335 103.4 105.2 105.8 105.0 104.1 103.5

625.3SKARUPSKA Dominika1333 103.0 104.0 104.0 103.9 104.5 105.9

622.6GAWENDA Maja Magdalena1330 102.0 104.7 104.8 103.3 104.6 103.2

1873.89 SUI - Switzerland 310.7 314.8 312.4 308.5 313.1 314.3

626.1HERRLI Martina1423 103.7 106.3 104.5 101.9 104.6 105.1

624.9SCHMID Alina1424 104.1 104.3 104.1 104.5 103.4 104.5

622.8CHENIKOVA Ekaterina1422 102.9 104.2 103.8 102.1 105.1 104.7

1869.910 GER - Germany 304.6 312.6 312.6 313.9 315.8 310.4

625.7GRABOWSKI Katrin1190 103.8 105.5 103.8 103.9 104.8 103.9

625.2SCHNELL Theresa Luise1194 103.6 103.1 104.6 105.2 105.5 103.2

619.0WEHREN Hannah1196 97.2 104.0 104.2 104.8 105.5 103.3

1869.711 TUR - Türkiye 310.5 309.1 309.9 313.2 314.3 312.7

630.4ALTUN Elif Berfin1463 104.9 105.1 105.9 104.8 104.7 105.0

626.2CINAR Elife Eda1464 104.2 103.3 104.8 103.4 105.4 105.1

613.1YEL Hatice1468 101.4 100.7 99.2 105.0 104.2 102.6

1869.612 CZE - Czechia 314.5 310.9 310.8 311.9 309.0 312.5

627.5KATZ Klaudie1104 106.1 104.3 104.4 104.4 104.0 104.3

622.8BICOVA Katerina1102 104.1 103.6 103.2 104.1 103.4 104.4

619.3DUBSKA Anna1103 104.3 103.0 103.2 103.4 101.6 103.8

1866.413 CRO - Croatia 308.4 310.2 312.0 311.7 312.4 311.7

625.8MARTINOVIC Senka1090 103.5 102.1 104.5 105.1 106.1 104.5

622.6CILAS Dora1086 103.4 104.1 104.5 103.0 103.1 104.5

618.0KOZAR Marina1088 101.5 104.0 103.0 103.6 103.2 102.7

1865.614 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 312.0 310.0 308.3 312.0 313.1 310.2

628.6PUSINA Zakira1040 104.6 103.2 104.1 105.6 105.5 105.6

624.7ONESCUK Farah1037 104.2 104.4 103.8 104.0 105.1 103.2

612.3PRODIC Anastasija1039 103.2 102.4 100.4 102.4 102.5 101.4

1862.815 SWE - Sweden 311.4 312.3 308.2 309.1 310.3 311.5

623.3NEUMANN SZILAGYI Sandra Evelina1449 104.0 104.9 102.8 102.8 104.2 104.6

620.5SIDERI Christina1450 104.1 104.0 101.1 103.6 103.0 104.7

619.0HANSSON Emilia1446 103.3 103.4 104.3 102.7 103.1 102.2
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1857.416 GRE - Greece 304.9 307.4 312.1 311.8 311.3 309.9

623.3KARVOUNIARI Iliana1210 102.2 104.2 103.7 105.3 103.1 104.8

617.1BITSANI Anna1209 99.8 103.3 103.8 103.7 102.8 103.7

617.0MAKRAKI Eirini Varvara1211 102.9 99.9 104.6 102.8 105.4 101.4

1853.217 SLO - Slovenia 311.2 306.8 305.8 308.1 309.8 311.5

619.6SKUBIC Nika1395 103.5 102.8 102.4 103.0 104.8 103.1

617.2BRESKVAR Patricija1394 104.0 102.0 102.7 102.4 102.3 103.8

616.4KUZNIK Lana1393 103.7 102.0 100.7 102.7 102.7 104.6

1831.318 GBR - Great Britain 303.7 306.6 304.4 305.2 311.0 300.4

617.1PAGE Sophie1171 103.7 102.7 102.1 103.0 103.8 101.8

611.4TOMALIN Jessica1172 100.9 102.3 101.6 101.5 105.3 99.8

602.8HART Elizabeth1169 99.1 101.6 100.7 100.7 101.9 98.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 54; Total number of athletes: 92; Total number of teams: 18

Legend 3A578DE5

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number QERJ Qualification European Record Junior

QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WC World Cup WCH World Championships
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL
WED 11 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:45

Records

WRJ 245.1 SURUCHI Inder Singh IND 6 DEC 2025 WCF Doha (QAT)

ERJ 242.2 PRODIASHVILI Mariami GEO 27 FEB 2024 ECH Gyor (HUN)

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1127 ORTEGA CASTRO
Ines

ESP 49.2 101.2
  9.6 10.1

  9.8 10.7

10.2 10.8

10.0 10.0

  9.6 10.4

119.6 139.5 158.6 177.9 196.7 215.3
10.1   9.5 10.6   9.2 10.2   9.6 10.1

  8.3 10.4   8.5 10.1   8.6   9.0 10.4

235.8

2 1272 AGULE
Kristiana

LAT 49.9 100.3
10.2 10.5

10.3 10.3

10.1 10.3

10.7 10.0

  8.6   9.3

118.1 138.4 158.0 177.6 196.4 216.0
  9.4 10.3 10.0   9.0   9.2   9.0   9.2

  8.4 10.0   9.6 10.6   9.6 10.6   8.8

234.0

3 1107 TICHACKOVA
Klara

CZE 47.5 95.1
10.6 10.3

  8.4   9.5

10.1   9.3

  9.5   9.3

  8.9   9.2

115.1 134.4 155.2 174.7 194.8
10.1   8.9 10.1   9.7   9.2   8.7

  9.9 10.4 10.7   9.8 10.9 10.4

213.9

4 1183 MARSHAVA
Mariami

GEO 48.3 95.7
  9.7 10.3

  9.1   9.9

  9.9 10.2

10.6   8.8

  9.0   8.2

115.6 134.8 154.6 173.1
  9.9 10.2   9.8   8.8 10.5

10.0   9.0 10.0   9.7   9.5

193.1

5 1054 PIATROVA
Aliaksandra

AIN 48.5 97.3
  9.3   9.7

  9.9 10.1

  9.3   9.6

10.7   9.4

  9.3 10.0

117.1 135.1 155.0
10.4   9.8 10.5   8.5

  9.4   8.2   9.4   9.5

173.0

6 1466 KILIC
Zeynep

TUR 46.7 95.5
  8.4 10.4

  8.8 10.4

10.1   9.9

  9.6   9.7

  9.8   8.4

115.2 135.6
  9.5 10.7   8.8

10.2   9.7 10.1

154.5

7 1328 BRZEGOWA
Aleksandra

POL 47.6 94.6
  9.8   9.7

  9.5   8.4

  9.8   8.1

  9.6 10.6

  8.9 10.2

115.3
10.6   9.2

10.1   9.3

133.8

8 1052 IVANOVA
Katsiaryna

AIN 47.5 94.8
  8.8 10.0

10.3   9.1

  9.3   9.8

  9.4   8.8

  9.7   9.6

10.4

  9.3

114.5

Legend 7651274A

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior

NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank WCF World Cup Final

WRJ World Record Junior
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
WED 11 FEB 2026, START TIME 10:30

Records

QWRJ 589 YAO Qianxun CHN 13 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

QERJ 580 JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille FRA 29 SEP 2021 WCH Lima (PER)

Records Team

WRJT 1740  YAO Qianxun, MA Qianke, ZENG Zhuwenxi CHN 19 AUG 2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

ERJT 1711 ABRAMISHVILI Mariam, MARSHAVA Mariami, PRODIASHVILI Mariami GEO 3 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

GEOMARSHAVA Mariami11831 94 97 95 97 99 97 579-17x Q

AINIVANOVA Katsiaryna10522 95 94 96 96 94 94 569-10x Q

AINPIATROVA Aliaksandra10543 96 92 90 97 97 96 568-20x Q

ESPORTEGA CASTRO Ines11274 95 93 95 95 97 93 568-20x Q

TURKILIC Zeynep14665 93 92 96 96 97 94 568-13x Q

CZETICHACKOVA Klara11076 94 97 92 94 92 98 567-16x Q

POLBRZEGOWA Aleksandra13287 95 96 93 93 94 95 566-17x Q

LATAGULE Kristiana12728 94 94 97 95 95 91 566-12x Q

AINSMETANKINA Sofiia13729 91 94 92 96 96 97 566-  7x

UKRLEPSKA Olha147810 95 96 92 94 92 96 565-18x

MDADULCE Anna130111 97 95 93 95 92 93 565-16x

AINKHOLODNAIA Viktoriia136612 94 93 93 95 96 94 565-  9x

BULATANASOVA Maria Encheva106513 92 93 96 95 93 96 565-  8x

AZEALIYEVA Leyli102014 96 92 94 93 95 95 565-  8x

UKRISACHENKO Yuliia147715 95 95 96 92 93 93 564-11x

POLSZKLARZ Oliwia Weronika133416 92 94 96 97 96 89 564-11x

POLDABROWSKA Malgorzata132917 93 96 93 93 95 94 564-10x

NORTORGERSEN Ane Bjoerkaas131618 96 94 93 94 94 92 563-12x

LATKRUMINA Liva127419 94 94 96 94 93 92 563-  8x

SWEKRANENDONK Jasmine
Charlotte

144720 91 95 95 92 94 95 562-14x

GERHADELER Lea Carolin119121 92 92 95 95 95 93 562-14x

BULRADENKOVA Nikolaya107122 95 94 93 92 93 95 562-13x

GERLAUBE Charlotte119223 95 93 95 94 93 92 562-11x

ITATOMAELLO Sara126024 96 94 95 93 95 89 562-11x

ROUION Ioana135525 95 94 92 95 92 92 560-14x

LATDVARISKE Alise127326 94 95 92 92 96 91 560-14x

AINMUKHTAROVA Iasmina136927 95 93 95 94 94 89 560-13x
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

AINTRETIAKOVA Iuliia137428 91 92 91 93 94 98 559-16x

SRBMARTINOVIC Nada140629 93 94 97 92 90 93 559-13x

SRBMIKEC Tea140730 93 91 94 95 95 91 559-11x

GERPITSCHKE Aileen119331 91 89 93 97 94 94 558-10x

AINNESTSIAROVICH Alina105332 88 95 92 97 94 92 558-  7x

TURTUNCER Yagmur146733 92 94 90 94 94 93 557-15x

HUNZSIGMOND-SELYEBY Agnes123334 98 94 87 89 94 95 557-13x

SWEMOELLERSTEDT Nova144835 94 87 95 96 90 95 557-12x

CROSPIRELJA Lana109136 94 94 93 93 91 92 557-12x

CZEMIREJOVSKA Anna110537 93 94 92 96 94 88 557-  9x

UKRZAICHENKO Polina148338 93 89 93 95 97 90 557-  8x

BULBONEVA Zornitsa106639 93 95 94 91 91 93 557-  7x

HUNNEMETH Anna Janka122940 93 92 93 90 93 95 556-10x

BIHRAKIC Sofija104141 93 93 89 95 91 95 556-  9x

CZESINDLEROVA Viktorie110642 91 92 93 95 94 91 556-  8x

AINPADERINA Evgeniia137043 92 92 94 91 93 93 555-10x

SUIAMBROSINI Alice Marie142044 94 93 96 92 90 90 555-  8x

CROMAGLICA Marija108945 95 89 93 93 90 94 554-  7x

GBREVANS Lucinda116846 94 93 92 91 92 92 554-  7x

CROCUKUSIC Anna108747 90 92 96 94 90 92 554-  6x

GBRBANNER Lucy Rose116748 88 93 92 95 94 92 554-  5x

HUNKALOCZI Regina122749 90 89 95 94 94 92 554-  5x

SWEFREJD Izabella144550 90 89 93 92 93 96 553-10x

GBRBAKER Mathilda Rose116651 88 91 96 91 95 92 553-  8x

BULMALCHEVA Angelina107052 88 93 91 97 91 93 553-  6x

GREANGELIDOU Eleni120853 93 93 91 91 88 96 552-  8x

BIHSMAJOVIC Lejla104254 90 91 93 90 91 95 550-10x

AINLIZUN Iuliia136855 95 92 88 94 93 87 549-14x

SRBNOVOVIC Marta140856 90 90 96 94 89 90 549-10x

MDAHOMUTOVA Alexandra130357 90 89 89 92 94 94 548-  8x

GBRMACTAGGART Isobel117058 89 89 94 92 93 91 548-  8x

POLKRAJEWSKA Weronika133159 93 90 92 92 87 92 546-  5x

GERTHUERMER Franziska119560 91 95 92 90 91 86 545-  9x

BIHPERIC Ana103861 91 93 88 93 90 90 545-  7x

DENHANSEN Sif Gorm111962 92 91 88 95 91 86 543-  8x

MDAGROSUL Ksenia130263 95 92 84 96 90 84 541-11x

BULSTAMENOVA Magdalina107264 92 95 86 90 91 87 541-  8x

DENHERMANN Ella112065 86 94 94 92 91 84 541-  8x

ESTRANDVIIR Kati-Ly113866 87 92 88 94 88 91 540-  8x

HUNKOMLOS Diana122867 90 90 90 87 90 90 537-  9x

TURAKSAKAL Aybike146268 90 91 92 90 87 86 536-  7x
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

HUNDEZSI Vivien122369 93 87 92 85 84 91 532-  3x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 69; Total number of athletes: 69; Total number of teams: 14

Legend BF21C6DE

___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number

ECH European Championships NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified

QERJ Qualification European Record Junior QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WC World Cup
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
TEAM
WED 11 FEB 2026, START TIME 10:30

Records

QWRJ 589 YAO Qianxun CHN 13 JUN 2025 WC Munich (GER)

QERJ 580 JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille FRA 29 SEP 2021 WCH Lima (PER)

Records Team

WRJT 1740  YAO Qianxun, MA Qianke, ZENG Zhuwenxi CHN 19 AUG 2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

ERJT 1711 ABRAMISHVILI Mariam, MARSHAVA Mariami, PRODIASHVILI Mariami GEO 3 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1689-34x1 LAT - Latvia 282 283 285 281 284 274

AGULE Kristiana1272 94 94 97 95 95 91 566-12x

KRUMINA Liva1274 94 94 96 94 93 92 563-  8x

DVARISKE Alise1273 94 95 92 92 96 91 560-14x

1686-37x2 UKR - Ukraine 283 280 281 281 282 279

LEPSKA Olha1478 95 96 92 94 92 96 565-18x

ISACHENKO Yuliia1477 95 95 96 92 93 93 564-11x

ZAICHENKO Polina1483 93 89 93 95 97 90 557-  8x

1682-35x3 GER - Germany 278 274 283 286 282 279

HADELER Lea Carolin1191 92 92 95 95 95 93 562-14x

LAUBE Charlotte1192 95 93 95 94 93 92 562-11x

PITSCHKE Aileen1193 91 89 93 97 94 94 558-10x

1680-33x4 CZE - Czechia 278 283 277 285 280 277

TICHACKOVA Klara1107 94 97 92 94 92 98 567-16x

MIREJOVSKA Anna1105 93 94 92 96 94 88 557-  9x

SINDLEROVA Viktorie1106 91 92 93 95 94 91 556-  8x

1674-26x5 POL - Poland 278 280 281 282 278 275

SZKLARZ Oliwia Weronika1334 92 94 96 97 96 89 564-11x

DABROWSKA Malgorzata1329 93 96 93 93 95 94 564-10x

KRAJEWSKA Weronika1331 93 90 92 92 87 92 546-  5x

1672-36x6 SWE - Sweden 275 271 283 280 277 286

KRANENDONK Jasmine Charlotte1447 91 95 95 92 94 95 562-14x

MOELLERSTEDT Nova1448 94 87 95 96 90 95 557-12x

FREJD Izabella1445 90 89 93 92 93 96 553-10x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1667-34x7 SRB - Serbia 276 275 287 281 274 274

MARTINOVIC Nada1406 93 94 97 92 90 93 559-13x

MIKEC Tea1407 93 91 94 95 95 91 559-11x

NOVOVIC Marta1408 90 90 96 94 89 90 549-10x

1665-25x8 CRO - Croatia 279 275 282 280 271 278

SPIRELJA Lana1091 94 94 93 93 91 92 557-12x

MAGLICA Marija1089 95 89 93 93 90 94 554-  7x

CUKUSIC Anna1087 90 92 96 94 90 92 554-  6x

1663-23x9 BUL - Bulgaria 277 283 276 276 275 276

ATANASOVA Maria Encheva1065 92 93 96 95 93 96 565-  8x

BONEVA Zornitsa1066 93 95 94 91 91 93 557-  7x

STAMENOVA Magdalina1072 92 95 86 90 91 87 541-  8x

1661-35x10 TUR - Türkiye 275 277 278 280 278 273

KILIC Zeynep1466 93 92 96 96 97 94 568-13x

TUNCER Yagmur1467 92 94 90 94 94 93 557-15x

AKSAKAL Aybike1462 90 91 92 90 87 86 536-  7x

1655-23x11 GBR - Great Britain 271 273 282 274 280 275

EVANS Lucinda1168 94 93 92 91 92 92 554-  7x

BAKER Mathilda Rose1166 88 91 96 91 95 92 553-  8x

MACTAGGART Isobel1170 89 89 94 92 93 91 548-  8x

1654-35x12 MDA - Republic of Moldova 282 276 266 283 276 271

DULCE Anna1301 97 95 93 95 92 93 565-16x

HOMUTOVA Alexandra1303 90 89 89 92 94 94 548-  8x

GROSUL Ksenia1302 95 92 84 96 90 84 541-11x

1651-26x13 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 274 277 270 278 272 280

RAKIC Sofija1041 93 93 89 95 91 95 556-  9x

SMAJOVIC Lejla1042 90 91 93 90 91 95 550-10x

PERIC Ana1038 91 93 88 93 90 90 545-  7x

1623-17x14 HUN - Hungary 273 266 277 266 268 273

KALOCZI Regina1227 90 89 95 94 94 92 554-  5x

KOMLOS Diana1228 90 90 90 87 90 90 537-  9x

DEZSI Vivien1223 93 87 92 85 84 91 532-  3x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 69; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 8929ADA5

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

QERJ Qualification European Record Junior QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WC World Cup
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM JUNIOR
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
WED 11 FEB 2026, START TIME 11:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 AIN 21 16

GOROKHOVA Anastasiia
NOVOSELOV Sergei

2 Croatia 1 10

MARTINOVIC Senka
TADIC Toma

Legend D5F27446

WCH World Championships

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.02.2026 11:42:40)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM JUNIOR
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
WED 11 FEB 2026, START TIME 11:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

3 Ukraine 2 17

OSTAPENKO Kristina
VIATCHIN Oleksii

4 Norway 1 15

NOR-WOLL Pernille
OESTLI Jens

Legend C8F59EA9

WCH World Championships

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.02.2026 11:16:25)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
WED 11 FEB 2026, START TIME 09:15

Records

QWRJT 636.9 PENG Xinlu, SHENG Lihao CHN 9 SEP 2025 WC Ningbo (CHN)

Records Team

QERJT 632.4 MULLER Oceanne, AUFRERE Romain; FRA 17 JUL 2023 WCH Changwon (CHN)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

GMQ630.71 CRO 1 - Croatia 1 208.5 211.2 211.0

312.7MARTINOVIC Senka1090 103.6 104.5 104.6

318.0TADIC Toma1096 104.9 106.7 106.4

GMQ628.12 AIN 21 207.5 210.0 210.6

314.5GOROKHOVA Anastasiia1364 104.0 105.6 104.9

313.6NOVOSELOV Sergei1382 103.5 104.4 105.7

BMQ627.93 NOR 1 - Norway 1 210.3 209.2 208.4

313.7NOR-WOLL Pernille1314 105.2 104.3 104.2

314.2OESTLI Jens1321 105.1 104.9 104.2

BMQ627.64 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 208.1 208.2 211.3

313.4OSTAPENKO Kristina1480 103.3 103.8 106.3

314.2VIATCHIN Oleksii1489 104.8 104.4 105.0

627.55 AIN 22 209.1 207.8 210.6

314.4KARDAKOVA Varvara1365 104.2 104.5 105.7

313.1NURIAKHMETOV Kamil1383 104.9 103.3 104.9

626.46 FRA 1 - France 1 209.9 208.4 208.1

314.7HERBULOT Manon1155 105.1 104.6 105.0

311.7BERTHONNEAU Keryann1158 104.8 103.8 103.1

626.47 NOR 2 - Norway 2 210.1 209.8 206.5

316.1BERG Synnoeve1311 105.8 105.9 104.4

310.3THRONDSEN Even Olai Enger1322 104.3 103.9 102.1

626.38 HUN 2 - Hungary 2 208.5 208.4 209.4

313.9VINTZE Regina1232 104.7 104.4 104.8

312.4MARTA Akos1241 103.8 104.0 104.6
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

626.19 BIH 1 - Bosnia and Herzegovina 1 208.4 207.9 209.8

312.5PUSINA Zakira1040 103.9 103.6 105.0

313.6MEMISEVIC Amir1045 104.5 104.3 104.8

625.810 GRE 2 - Greece 2 209.7 208.0 208.1

312.3KARVOUNIARI Iliana1210 105.9 103.7 102.7

313.5SOVOLOS Konstantinos1216 103.8 104.3 105.4

625.611 CZE 1 - Czechia 1 206.5 209.6 209.5

316.2KATZ Klaudie1104 105.6 106.0 104.6

309.4TRNOVSKY Petr Miloslav1111 100.9 103.6 104.9

625.512 ITA 2 - Italy 2 209.2 209.4 206.9

313.3FORMIERI Agnese1259 105.2 104.7 103.4

312.2LONARDI Alessandro1263 104.0 104.7 103.5

625.013 SLO 1 - Slovenia 1 208.0 208.4 208.6

312.3SKUBIC Nika1395 104.9 103.7 103.7

312.7ZARIC Maksimilijan1398 103.1 104.7 104.9

624.814 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 206.4 208.7 209.7

311.2STASHKO Mariia1482 102.3 104.2 104.7

313.6BUHAITSEV Kyrylo1484 104.1 104.5 105.0

624.215 AUT 1 - Austria 1 207.5 208.1 208.6

314.0GROSCH Mia1003 104.5 104.6 104.9

310.2ENTNER Patrick1007 103.0 103.5 103.7

624.216 AUT 2 - Austria 2 207.5 209.8 206.9

311.5SIDENKO Inna1005 102.7 105.9 102.9

312.7WAIBEL Kiano1013 104.8 103.9 104.0

624.117 GER 2 - Germany 2 205.7 211.2 207.2

312.0GRABOWSKI Katrin1190 101.8 105.6 104.6

312.1EICHENSEER Luis1198 103.9 105.6 102.6

624.018 FRA 2 - France 2 208.6 206.3 209.1

311.7ECALE Helena1154 104.4 102.9 104.4

312.3LESIEUR Gaspard1159 104.2 103.4 104.7

624.019 SUI 1 - Switzerland 1 207.0 209.2 207.8

313.6SCHMID Alina1424 104.2 104.0 105.4

310.4SAILLEN Dorian1428 102.8 105.2 102.4

623.820 POL 2 - Poland 2 205.7 210.1 208.0

311.3SKARUPSKA Dominika1333 103.0 104.0 104.3

312.5JAROWSKI Szymon1339 102.7 106.1 103.7
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

623.621 SWE 1 - Sweden 1 208.0 208.4 207.2

311.0NEUMANN SZILAGYI Sandra Evelina1449 103.9 104.1 103.0

312.6JOHANSSON Jesper1451 104.1 104.3 104.2

623.522 GER 1 - Germany 1 209.0 206.4 208.1

310.8SCHNELL Theresa Luise1194 104.7 103.1 103.0

312.7ASCHER Benedikt1197 104.3 103.3 105.1

622.523 SUI 2 - Switzerland 2 207.6 206.9 208.0

313.5HERRLI Martina1423 104.3 104.3 104.9

309.0ZUERCHER Daniel1432 103.3 102.6 103.1

622.224 CRO 2 - Croatia 2 204.4 207.7 210.1

310.4KOZAR Marina1088 101.1 103.5 105.8

311.8JAMBREUS Luka1094 103.3 104.2 104.3

622.225 POL 1 - Poland 1 207.1 208.7 206.4

312.1GAWENDA Maja Magdalena1330 103.9 103.6 104.6

310.1GOLISZEK Jakub1338 103.2 105.1 101.8

621.826 SVK - Slovakia 206.1 207.3 208.4

312.1NOVOTNA Kamila1438 103.9 102.6 105.6

309.7HORINEK Lukas1439 102.2 104.7 102.8

621.227 CZE 2 - Czechia 2 205.8 208.1 207.3

312.9DUBSKA Anna1103 102.7 105.1 105.1

308.3NEDVED Jachym1110 103.1 103.0 102.2

621.128 BIH 2 - Bosnia and Herzegovina 2 206.6 208.1 206.4

310.7ONESCUK Farah1037 103.3 104.3 103.1

310.4FAZLIJA Benjamin1044 103.3 103.8 103.3

621.129 ITA 1 - Italy 1 208.8 206.2 206.1

311.2CAMPOBASSO Lucrezia1258 105.3 103.2 102.7

309.9BRANCHINI Edoardo1262 103.5 103.0 103.4

620.230 HUN 1 - Hungary 1 208.0 206.2 206.0

311.8FERIK Csilla1225 104.6 103.1 104.1

308.4KALMAN Balint1239 103.4 103.1 101.9

619.731 GRE 1 - Greece 1 206.0 205.6 208.1

307.0BITSANI Anna1209 102.4 101.7 102.9

312.7SARANTAKIS Angelos Stylianos1215 103.6 103.9 105.2

619.132 SLO 2 - Slovenia 2 206.1 206.1 206.9

309.6BRESKVAR Patricija1394 102.3 103.1 104.2

309.5POTRC Gal1397 103.8 103.0 102.7
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

619.133 DEN - Denmark 205.7 206.7 206.7

310.1FILTENBORG Liane1118 102.6 103.5 104.0

309.0LIGAARD Matias1121 103.1 103.2 102.7

618.234 ISR - Israel 205.0 207.2 206.0

306.6SALENKOVA Oleksandra1251 101.7 103.1 101.8

311.6ZUNTZ Hoshen1252 103.3 104.1 104.2

617.835 SRB - Serbia 206.2 205.0 206.6

311.7STEVANOVIC Andelija1409 104.1 103.7 103.9

306.1AGOVIC Stefan1411 102.1 101.3 102.7

617.136 SWE 2 - Sweden 2 205.2 206.5 205.4

305.1SIDERI Christina1450 101.2 101.9 102.0

312.0SALOMONSSON Anton1453 104.0 104.6 103.4

613.537 BUL - Bulgaria 201.8 206.3 205.4

311.5BOYANOVA Teodora Sasheva1067 102.6 105.3 103.6

302.0VITANOV Kristiyan1080 99.2 101.0 101.8

597.638 GBR - Great Britain 201.9 199.1 196.6

305.0PAGE Sophie1171 102.3 101.2 101.5

292.6MCCABE Oliver1175 99.6 97.9 95.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 76; Total number of athletes: 76; Total number of teams: 38

Legend 4F4FD459

Bib No Bib Number WC World Cup WCH World Championships

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11/02/2026 09:59:07)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (11/02/2026 09:46:13)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM JUNIOR
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 16:30

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 AIN 11 16

PIATROVA Aliaksandra
KRAUTSOU Yury

2 AIN 12 6

NESTSIAROVICH Alina
DAUBASH Mikita

Legend 9F6F61CA

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.02.2026 17:03:41)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM JUNIOR
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 16:30

Rank Name Total Remarks

3 Georgia 17

MARSHAVA Mariami
MUMLADZE Giorgi

4 Spain 9

ORTEGA CASTRO Ines
SANCHEZ TOME Lucas

Legend 6F9A35E3

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.02.2026 16:41:44)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
THU 12 FEB 2026, START TIME 14:00

Records Team

QWRJT 587  BHAKER Manu, SAURABH Chaudhary IND 26 JUN 2021 WC Osijek (CRO)

QERJT 578 FAIT Alessandra, MASTROVALERIO Matteo ITA 21 MAR 2022 ECH Hamar (NOR)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

QG574-16x1 AIN 12 191 191 192

282-  5xNESTSIAROVICH Alina1053 96 93 93

292-11xDAUBASH Mikita1056 95 98 99

QG574-14x2 AIN 11 193 189 192

288-  8xPIATROVA Aliaksandra1054 97 95 96

286-  6xKRAUTSOU Yury1058 96 94 96

QB571-19x3 GEO - Georgia 193 190 188

286-  8xMARSHAVA Mariami1183 96 95 95

285-11xMUMLADZE Giorgi1184 97 95 93

QB571-14x4 ESP - Spain 188 192 191

279-  1xORTEGA CASTRO Ines1127 90 94 95

292-13xSANCHEZ TOME Lucas1131 98 98 96

571-10x5 SRB 1 - Serbia 1 192 187 192

285-  4xMARTINOVIC Nada1406 96 94 95

286-  6xGAJIC Uros1412 96 93 97

570-14x6 TUR 1 - Türkiye 1 193 189 188

283-  4xKILIC Zeynep1466 96 93 94

287-10xER Fahrettincan1469 97 96 94

569-18x7 BUL 1 - Bulgaria 1 192 189 188

282-  6xBONEVA Zornitsa1066 95 93 94

287-12xBONEV Viktor Todorov1075 97 96 94

568-16x8 AIN 21 188 189 191

280-  6xTRETIAKOVA Iuliia1374 93 93 94

288-10xSHAMSUTDINOV Islam1387 95 96 97
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

568-16x9 AZE - Azerbaijan 186 193 189

285-  7xALIYEVA Leyli1020 92 100 93

283-  9xKERZHANKIN Oleg1022 94 93 96

567-20x10 SUI - Switzerland 188 189 190

278-10xAMBROSINI Alice Marie1420 92 93 93

289-10xTHURRE Samuel1430 96 96 97

567-13x11 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 184 193 190

280-  6xLEPSKA Olha1478 90 96 94

287-  7xKAMINSKYY Maksym1486 94 97 96

566-13x12 HUN 2 - Hungary 2 186 189 191

283-  8xKOMLOS Diana1228 95 94 94

283-  5xBARIZS Marton Daniel1235 91 95 97

565-13x13 CRO 1 - Croatia 1 186 192 187

284-  6xSPIRELJA Lana1091 95 95 94

281-  7xPERVAN Bruno1095 91 97 93

564-17x14 ITA - Italy 191 186 187

278-  4xTOMAELLO Sara1260 95 92 91

286-13xRUTIGLIANI Francesco1264 96 94 96

564-13x15 BUL 2 - Bulgaria 2 187 193 184

283-  9xRADENKOVA Nikolaya1071 95 96 92

281-  4xILIEV Damyan1077 92 97 92

563-16x16 GBR 2 - Great Britain 2 186 187 190

280-  8xBAKER Mathilda Rose1166 95 91 94

283-  8xBAXTER Isaac1173 91 96 96

563-16x17 HUN 1 - Hungary 1 186 190 187

282-  8xKALOCZI Regina1227 94 95 93

281-  8xNAGY Akos Karoly1242 92 95 94

562-15x18 CZE 1 - Czechia 1 190 182 190

281-  8xSINDLEROVA Viktorie1106 95 90 96

281-  7xCUNDA Martin1108 95 92 94

562-10x19 MDA - Republic of Moldova 186 186 190

285-  6xDULCE Anna1301 94 94 97

277-  4xURSU Climentii1305 92 92 93

562- 8x20 SRB 2 - Serbia 2 190 188 184

280-  5xMIKEC Tea1407 95 94 91

282-  3xTRIPKOVIC Mateja1414 95 94 93
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

561-18x21 GER 2 - Germany 2 188 188 185

276-  8xLAUBE Charlotte1192 93 94 89

285-10xKABISCH Leon1199 95 94 96

561- 9x22 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 191 185 185

276-  3xISACHENKO Yuliia1477 95 90 91

285-  6xHIMON Maksym1485 96 95 94

560-15x23 GBR 1 - Great Britain 1 188 187 185

282-  8xMACTAGGART Isobel1170 94 94 94

278-  7xMIKHAYLOV-KISSELEVSKI Alexander1177 94 93 91

560-15x24 TUR 2 - Türkiye 2 187 191 182

273-  5xTUNCER Yagmur1467 91 94 88

287-10xSAYAR Ahmet Oguz1471 96 97 94

560- 8x25 NOR - Norway 188 185 187

276-  3xTORGERSEN Ane Bjoerkaas1316 93 90 93

284-  5xHEMBRE Tim Leo1319 95 95 94

559-10x26 SWE 2 - Sweden 2 186 183 190

278-  8xMOELLERSTEDT Nova1448 94 88 96

281-  2xSTERNBRINK Christian Bengt Goeran1454 92 95 94

558-15x27 AIN 22 185 189 184

272-  7xSMETANKINA Sofiia1372 87 94 91

286-  8xKASHONOV Dmitrii1378 98 95 93

558-12x28 SWE 1 - Sweden 1 188 184 186

273-  3xKRANENDONK Jasmine Charlotte1447 93 89 91

285-  9xTHOMSSON Ture Edvin1456 95 95 95

558-11x29 CZE 2 - Czechia 2 187 186 185

282-  7xTICHACKOVA Klara1107 93 96 93

276-  4xLUKES Krystof1109 94 90 92

557-14x30 GER 1 - Germany 1 186 187 184

279-  6xPITSCHKE Aileen1193 93 94 92

278-  8xOBENAUS David Jens Guenter1200 93 93 92

555- 8x31 ROU - Romania 186 181 188

277-  3xION Ioana1355 92 91 94

278-  5xBUCSIAS Levente Matyas1356 94 90 94

554- 6x32 POL 1 - Poland 1 190 184 180

272-  6xKRAJEWSKA Weronika1331 96 91 85

282-  0xRAKITSKI Ivan1341 94 93 95
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

553-10x33 POL 2 - Poland 2 182 188 183

282-  7xSZKLARZ Oliwia Weronika1334 95 95 92

271-  3xBUJEWICZ Piotr1337 87 93 91

553- 8x34 CRO 2 - Croatia 2 182 184 187

274-  2xCUKUSIC Anna1087 90 91 93

279-  6xHANDABAKA Marko1093 92 93 94

550- 7x35 GRE - Greece 182 185 183

272-  5xANGELIDOU Eleni1208 90 93 89

278-  2xTREKLIS Theodoros1217 92 92 94

527- 6x36 EST - Estonia 170 177 180

253-  2xRANDVIIR Kati-Ly1138 80 87 86

274-  4xJUURIK Ragnar1140 90 90 94

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 72; Total number of athletes: 72; Total number of teams: 36

Legend F87D88C3

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12/02/2026 14:42:22)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12/02/2026 14:31:48)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO MEN JUNIOR
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 17:00

FP Name NOC Code Total Remarks

E ASCHER Benedikt GER 15

F EICHENSEER Luis GER 11

Legend 874BDB7C

FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.02.2026 17:43:23)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO MEN JUNIOR
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 17:00

FP Name NOC Code Total Remarks

C NOVOSELOV Sergei AIN 12

D MORKUNAS Dziugas LTU 15

Legend 7B5CE128

FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.02.2026 17:19:09)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION PART 2
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 13:30

Junior

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

GERASCHER Benedikt11971 9 10 10 8 10 10 57 ERJ QG

GEREICHENSEER Luis11982 8 9 8 7 9 10 51 QG

AINNOVOSELOV Sergei13823 9 8 8 8 9 8 50 QB

LTUMORKUNAS Dziugas12894 9 9 7 8 9 7 49 QB

NOROESTLI Jens13215 9 10 8 8 4 10 49

CROTADIC Toma10966 8 10 9 10 7 5 49

SLOPOTRC Gal13977 8 8 7 6 9 10 48

GRESARANTAKIS Angelos
Stylianos

12158 10 7 7 7 9 8 48

AUTWAIBEL Kiano10139 9 8 9 6 8 8 48

AUTENTNER Patrick100710 9 9 9 9 5 7 48

UKRBUHAITSEV Kyrylo148411 9 7 8 8 6 9 47

HUNKALMAN Balint123912 9 6 8 7 7 9 46

AINPELEVIN Egor138513 8 8 7 6 9 7 45

GRESOVOLOS Konstantinos121614 7 8 8 7 8 7 45

AINPIMENOV Dmitrii138615 7 9 8 6 7 8 45

BIHMEMISEVIC Amir104516 10 7 7 7 7 7 45

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend A3FDF48B

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13/02/2026 15:16:34)
Release: Preliminary Version 5 (13/02/2026 15:06:48)
Release: Preliminary Version 4 (13/02/2026 15:06:17)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (13/02/2026 15:06:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (13/02/2026 15:05:08)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13/02/2026 15:02:09)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION PART 1
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 13:30

Records

ERJ 50 BEER Florian Reinhard GER 5 MAR 2025 ESC Osijek (CRO)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

29 QGERASCHER Benedikt11971 9 10 10

27 QCROTADIC Toma10962 8 10 9

27 QAUTENTNER Patrick10073 9 9 9

27 QNOROESTLI Jens13214 9 10 8

26 QAUTWAIBEL Kiano10135 9 8 9

25 QGEREICHENSEER Luis11986 8 9 8

25 QAINNOVOSELOV Sergei13827 9 8 8

25 QLTUMORKUNAS Dziugas12898 9 9 7

24 QAINPIMENOV Dmitrii13869 7 9 8

24 QUKRBUHAITSEV Kyrylo148410 9 7 8

24 CB:9 QBIHMEMISEVIC Amir104511 10 7 7

24 CB:5 QGRESARANTAKIS Angelos
Stylianos

121512 10 7 7

23 QGRESOVOLOS Konstantinos121613 7 8 8

23 QHUNKALMAN Balint123914 9 6 8

23 CB:6 QAINPELEVIN Egor138515 8 8 7

23 CB:1 QSLOPOTRC Gal139716 8 8 7

22POLGOLISZEK Jakub133817 6 6 10

22GERPREISINGER Luca120118 5 8 9

22CROHAC Pavao109219 6 7 9

22HUNRACZ Aron124320 8 5 9

22SUIWICKIHALDER Lio143121 9 6 7

22SWEJOHANSSON Jesper145122 7 9 6

22SRBAGOVIC Stefan141123 8 8 6

22UKRVIATCHIN Oleksii148924 9 7 6

21POLJAROWSKI Szymon133925 5 8 8

21NORJOHNSEN Sebastian Endsjoe132026 8 5 8

21SLOKLEMENCIC Florjan139627 6 8 7

21AINNURIAKHMETOV Kamil138328 5 10 6

21SLOZARIC Maksimilijan139829 7 8 6

20BIHFAZLIJA Benjamin104430 6 7 7

20UKRTKALENKO Ivan148831 8 5 7

20AUTGUGELE Florian100832 9 5 6

19ISRZUNTZ Hoshen125233 5 5 9
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

19NORHANSEN SNESRUD Nikolai131834 6 6 7

19 CB:2HUNLEVAI Csongor124035 6 8 5

19 CB:1SUIZUERCHER Daniel143236 6 8 5

18 CB:6SWEKNUTS Markus145237 3 6 9

18 CB:1CROJAMBREUS Luka109438 3 6 9

18 CB:3DENLIGAARD Matias112139 5 6 7

18 CB:1SUISAILLEN Dorian142840 5 6 7

18AINKOLESNIK Ivan138041 7 6 5

17SVKHORINEK Lukas143942 4 5 8

17HUNBAKSICS Daniel123443 5 6 6

17AINIAKOVLEV Nikolai137744 6 5 6

16HUNFUGLOVICS Armand123645 3 6 7

16NORTHRONDSEN Even Olai
Enger

132246 5 6 5

16CZETRNOVSKY Petr Miloslav111147 7 4 5

16CZENEDVED Jachym111048 4 8 4

15AUTEGGER Lorenz100649 5 5 5

15BIHCATO Bekir104350 6 4 5

15SWESALOMONSSON Anton145351 6 5 4

14POLAUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian133652 2 7 5

13AUTHOFFELNER Johannes100953 4 4 5

10GBRMCCABE Oliver117554 5 4 1

9BIHSUCUR Jovan104655 3 3 3

6LIEKAUFMANN Lars128156 2 3 1

4BULVITANOV Kristiyan108057 0 1 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 57; Total number of athletes: 57

Legend 434F2CAE

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back ERJ European Record Junior

NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13/02/2026 14:14:13)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13/02/2026 14:07:45)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO MEN JUNIOR
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 12:00

FP Name NOC Code Total Remarks

E SHAMSUTDINOV Islam AIN 15

F BONEV Viktor Todorov BUL 12

Legend 583FFD56

FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14.02.2026 12:50:33)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO MEN JUNIOR
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 12:00

FP Name NOC Code Total Remarks

C KOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz POL 15

D CUNDA Martin CZE 11

Legend BBC227B5

FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14.02.2026 12:22:49)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION PART 2
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 08:30

Junior

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

AINSHAMSUTDINOV Islam13871 7 8 8 9 8 8 48 EERJ QG

BULBONEV Viktor Todorov10752 9 9 9 8 8 4 47 QG

POLKOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz13403 7 5 10 10 7 7 46 QB

CZECUNDA Martin11084 8 8 7 7 8 7 45 QB

GEROBENAUS David Jens
Guenter

12005 8 7 9 6 8 7 45

SWETHOMSSON Ture Edvin14566 9 7 10 4 8 7 45

SUITHURRE Samuel14307 4 8 10 5 8 9 44

POLBUJEWICZ Piotr13378 8 8 8 7 7 6 44

UKRHIMON Maksym14859 8 8 8 6 9 5 44

GERSTRUCK Lucas120210 8 7 9 7 6 6 43

TURER Fahrettincan146911 8 7 8 7 5 7 42

AINDAUBASH Mikita105612 8 7 9 4 7 7 42

HUNBARIZS Marton Daniel123513 8 9 7 6 4 6 40

SUISTORNI Enea142914 6 8 8 5 6 6 39

FINAHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf
Petrik

114815 7 9 6 6 5 6 39

SRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja141416 6 8 10 5 6 4 39

ESPROBLES CARDENAS Juan
Miguel

113017 9 7 6 7 3 5 37

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17

Legend 5FB4EFA0

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14/02/2026 10:10:02)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14/02/2026 10:00:17)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION PART 1
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 08:30

Records

ERJ 48 JOLDEA Luca ROU 6 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

27 QBULBONEV Viktor Todorov10751 9 9 9

26 QSWETHOMSSON Ture Edvin14562 9 7 10

24 QSRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja14143 6 8 10

24 CB:10 QGEROBENAUS David Jens
Guenter

12004 8 7 9

24 CB:3 QAINDAUBASH Mikita10565 8 7 9

24 CB:1 QGERSTRUCK Lucas12026 8 7 9

24 CB:7 QPOLBUJEWICZ Piotr13377 8 8 8

24 CB:4 QUKRHIMON Maksym14858 8 8 8

24 QHUNBARIZS Marton Daniel12359 8 9 7

23 QAINSHAMSUTDINOV Islam138710 7 8 8

23 QTURER Fahrettincan146911 8 7 8

23 QCZECUNDA Martin110812 8 8 7

22 QSUITHURRE Samuel143013 4 8 10

22 QPOLKOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz134014 7 5 10

22 QSUISTORNI Enea142915 6 8 8

22 QFINAHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf
Petrik

114816 7 9 6

22 QESPROBLES CARDENAS Juan
Miguel

113017 9 7 6

21AINYAKUTA Mikalai105918 6 7 8

21UKRKAMINSKYY Maksym148619 7 7 7

21SUIREIMANN Theodor142720 7 8 6

21 CB:2GERKABISCH Leon119921 8 7 6

21 CB:1BULILIEV Damyan107722 8 7 6

20 CB:5TURKAYMAKOGLU Ataberk147023 6 6 8

20 CB:4ESPPEREZ MEDINA Danny112924 6 6 8

20 CB:2GBRBAXTER Isaac117325 6 6 8

20POLRAKITSKI Ivan134126 7 5 8

20ROURUS Robert135727 6 7 7

20SRBNINKOVIC Marko141328 7 6 7

20HUNNAGY Akos Karoly124229 8 6 6

20SRBGAJIC Uros141230 8 7 5

19 CB:2MDAURSU Climentii130531 5 7 7

19 CB:1ROUBUCSIAS Levente Matyas135632 5 7 7
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

19 CB:4LTUBARANAUSKAS Mindaugas128833 6 6 7

19 CB:2NORHALTVIK Sondre Risan131734 6 6 7

19 CB:1GRETREKLIS Theodoros121735 6 6 7

19AZEGARAYEV Imran102136 6 8 5

19GREPETRIDIS Dimitrios121437 8 6 5

18 CB:7AINKRAUTSOU Yury105838 6 4 8

18 CB:4AINANISOV Artem137639 6 4 8

18 CB:3HUNGELENCSER Zsombor123740 6 4 8

18ESPSANCHEZ TOME Lucas113141 7 4 7

18TURSAYAR Ahmet Oguz147142 7 5 6

18AUTKRETZL Timon101143 6 7 5

18GBRMIKHAYLOV-KISSELEVSKI
Alexander

117744 6 8 4

17BULPETKOV Kaloyan107945 7 3 7

17GREMAGARAKIS Emmanouil121346 4 7 6

17 CB:3GBRMCDONALD Hamish Ian117647 5 6 6

17 CB:2AZEKERZHANKIN Oleg102248 5 6 6

17CROPERVAN Bruno109549 6 5 6

17AUTPUTZ Korbinian101250 7 7 3

16CZELUKES Krystof110951 4 6 6

16 CB:3HUNHAJDU Csongor123852 5 6 5

16 CB:2ROUSMARANDA Connor-Duncan135853 5 6 5

16 CB:3AINMAKAROV Vladislav138154 6 5 5

16 CB:1 CB:4SWESTERNBRINK Christian
Bengt Goeran

145455 6 5 5

16 CB:2GEOMUMLADZE Giorgi118456 6 5 5

16BULDIMITROV Boris107657 6 6 4

16GBRCHAUHAN Ayush117458 6 7 3

15SWETHOMSSON Emil Conny145559 4 6 5

15HUNSZABOLCSI Vencel124560 6 5 4

15UKRMARTYNOV Ivan148761 5 7 3

14AINGOLIK Oleg105762 3 7 4

14NORHEMBRE Tim Leo131963 5 6 3

13BULIVANOV Petar Vladimirov107864 4 2 7

13ESTJUURIK Ragnar114065 1 6 6

13AINKIRILLOV Maksim137966 4 5 4

13AINKASHONOV Dmitrii137867 4 7 2

12HUNSZABO Akos124468 4 3 5

11CROHANDABAKA Marko109369 3 4 4

11LTUBARANAUSKAS Karolis128770 5 4 2

10AINPANFILOV Bogdan138471 4 3 3

10SUIIMERICO Jacopo Aleardo
Carlo Giuseppe

142672 3 5 2

8AUTKRETZL Simon101073 0 3 5
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 73; Total number of athletes: 73

Legend A36873DC

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back ECH European Championships

ERJ European Record Junior NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14/02/2026 09:13:27)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14/02/2026 09:02:57)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO WOMEN JUNIOR
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 18:30

FP Name NOC Code Total Remarks

E BERG Synnoeve NOR 13

F ALTUN Elif Berfin TUR 15

Legend 3BC2299A

FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.02.2026 19:14:27)

Version of 13 FEB 2026, 19:14 G300050IA1302261830.20.ARWJ-ECH-SOLO.0.001.pdf 13 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO WOMEN JUNIOR
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 18:30

FP Name NOC Code Total Remarks

C STASHKO Mariia UKR 9

D TUKISA Anete LAT 15

Legend 1D869893

CB:XXX Count Back FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.02.2026 18:46:41)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION PART 2
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 15:30

Junior

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

NORBERG Synnoeve13111 8 8 10 9 8 10 53 EERJ QG

TURALTUN Elif Berfin14632 8 9 9 9 10 8 53 EERJ QG

UKRSTASHKO Mariia14823 8 8 9 9 10 8 52 QB

LATTUKISA Anete12754 10 9 7 9 8 9 52 QB

NORNOR-WOLL Pernille13145 9 9 9 8 9 8 52

BIHPUSINA Zakira10406 10 10 9 8 7 8 52

SRBZIVKOVIC Anastasija14107 6 9 9 8 9 10 51

SUISCHMID Alina14248 7 7 10 9 9 9 51

SRBSTEVANOVIC Andelija14099 6 10 9 8 9 9 51

TURCINAR Elife Eda146410 9 7 9 8 10 8 51

AINGOROKHOVA Anastasiia136411 5 9 10 7 10 9 50

HUNFERIK Csilla122512 9 8 8 8 9 8 50

POLSKARUPSKA Dominika133313 8 8 9 10 7 8 50

AINKARDAKOVA Varvara136514 10 6 8 7 10 8 49

SWENEUMANN SZILAGYI Sandra
Evelina

144915 8 8 8 9 10 6 49

SVKNOVOTNA Kamila143816 9 9 7 6 10 8 49

SUIHERRLI Martina142317 9 7 9 10 8 5 48

HUNHEGEDUES Abigel122618 9 9 8 7 9 6 48

CZEKATZ Klaudie110419 7 10 7 6 8 9 47

POLROCHOWSKA Julia133220 10 8 6 8 8 6 46

TURDOLUDIZGIN Elif Gulcan146521 7 9 8 8 7 6 45

UKRMYKHAILIUK Sofiia147922 9 8 9 7 5 5 43

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22

Legend 65162CBE

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13/02/2026 17:15:18)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (13/02/2026 17:12:13)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (13/02/2026 17:11:23)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13/02/2026 17:00:36)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE SOLO WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION PART 1
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 15:30

Records

ERJ 53 ALTUN Elif Berfin TUR 5 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

29 QBIHPUSINA Zakira10401 10 10 9

27 QNORNOR-WOLL Pernille13142 9 9 9

26 QNORBERG Synnoeve13113 8 8 10

26 QTURALTUN Elif Berfin14634 8 9 9

26 QUKRMYKHAILIUK Sofiia14795 9 8 9

26 QHUNHEGEDUES Abigel12266 9 9 8

26 QLATTUKISA Anete12757 10 9 7

25 QSRBSTEVANOVIC Andelija14098 6 10 9

25 CB:8 QPOLSKARUPSKA Dominika13339 8 8 9

25 CB:6 QUKRSTASHKO Mariia148210 8 8 9

25 CB:9 QTURCINAR Elife Eda146411 9 7 9

25 CB:4 QSUIHERRLI Martina142312 9 7 9

25 QHUNFERIK Csilla122513 9 8 8

25 QSVKNOVOTNA Kamila143814 9 9 7

24 QAINGOROKHOVA Anastasiia136415 5 9 10

24 QSUISCHMID Alina142416 7 7 10

24 QSRBZIVKOVIC Anastasija141017 6 9 9

24 QTURDOLUDIZGIN Elif Gulcan146518 7 9 8

24 QSWENEUMANN SZILAGYI Sandra
Evelina

144919 8 8 8

24 QAINKARDAKOVA Varvara136520 10 6 8

24 QCZEKATZ Klaudie110421 7 10 7

24 QPOLROCHOWSKA Julia133222 10 8 6

23BULBOYANOVA Teodora
Sasheva

106723 7 6 10

23AUTGROSCH Mia100324 6 8 9

23 CB:6HUNVINTZE Regina123225 9 6 8

23 CB:5AINKRUGLOVA Mariia136726 9 6 8

23 CB:3GERSCHNELL Theresa Luise119427 7 9 7

23 CB:2UKRSHEININA Mariia148128 7 9 7

23SUICHENIKOVA Ekaterina142229 8 9 6

22 CB:2POLGAWENDA Maja Magdalena133030 6 7 9

22 CB:1CROKOZAR Marina108831 6 7 9

22CZEBICOVA Katerina110232 10 3 9

22 CB:10AINPONOMAREVA Maiia137133 6 8 8
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

22 CB:5HUNTOTH Anna123134 6 8 8

22 CB:2SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana140435 7 7 8

22 CB:1AINSOROKINA Anastasiia137336 7 7 8

22GERGRABOWSKI Katrin119037 8 6 8

22 CB:5UKROSTAPENKO Kristina148038 7 8 7

22 CB:4GREKARVOUNIARI Iliana121039 7 8 7

22BULKANEVA Marieta Georgieva106940 8 8 6

21AINVASILEVA Lidiia137541 4 8 9

21HUNTOMA Reka123042 7 5 9

21POLWOSKOWIAK Wilhelmina
Kalina

133543 5 8 8

21CZEDUBSKA Anna110344 5 9 7

21 CB:5SUITELA Alexia142545 8 7 6

21 CB:2AUTSIDENKO Inna100546 8 7 6

21 CB:1SRBJOVANOVIC Natalija140547 8 7 6

20GERWEHREN Hannah119648 4 6 10

20AUTASPRIAN Valerie100149 7 4 9

20DENCHRISTENSEN Mikkeline
Vibe

111750 5 7 8

20ESTROGATEN Varvara113951 6 7 7

20NORMISFJORD Aurora131352 7 6 7

20NORPRESTKVERN Sanna
Skarpodde

131553 7 7 6

20SLOBRESKVAR Patricija139454 7 8 5

19GREMICHELAKI Emmanouela121255 4 8 7

19 CB:2ESPROBLES HUETE Paula112856 6 6 7

19 CB:1DENFILTENBORG Liane111857 6 6 7

19 CB:4AINSIKAN Anastasiya105558 7 5 7

19 CB:3GREMAKRAKI Eirini Varvara121159 7 5 7

19BULILIEVA Tea106860 6 7 6

19AUTMAIR Joe-Anne100461 8 6 5

19BULVALKOVA Ivana Stoyanova107462 8 7 4

18 CB:4NORFUGLERUD Celina131263 4 6 8

18 CB:3BIHPRODIC Anastasija103964 4 6 8

18AZEAFSANA Elvina101965 5 5 8

18CROMARTINOVIC Senka109066 6 5 7

18 CB:2FINKOSKELAINEN Linda114667 7 5 6

18 CB:1BULTOSHEVA Denitsa107368 7 5 6

18ESTISSATSENKOVA Olesja113769 6 7 5

18BIHMIJATOVIC Marijana103670 7 6 5

17GREBITSANI Anna120971 5 5 7

17GBRPAGE Sophie117172 7 4 6

17BIHONESCUK Farah103773 6 7 4

16 CB:3SUIBEER Alicia142174 5 6 5

16 CB:1TURYEL Hatice146875 5 6 5

16CROCILAS Dora108676 6 5 5

16SLOKUZNIK Lana139377 7 6 3

15SWEHANSSON Emilia144678 5 4 6

15SLOSKUBIC Nika139579 4 7 4

15ISRSALENKOVA Oleksandra125180 5 6 4

14FINUUTTU Nanna114781 4 2 8
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

14SWESIDERI Christina145082 3 7 4

14GBRTOMALIN Jessica117283 4 8 2

12MDAMOLCEANOVA Antonina130484 2 5 5

12AUTEXENBERGER Theresa100285 4 3 5

12GBRHART Elizabeth116986 4 5 3

DNSHUNDOMBI Emma1224

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 87; Total number of athletes: 87

Legend 6825E7F2

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNS Did Not Start

ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13/02/2026 16:11:15)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (13/02/2026 16:04:43)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13/02/2026 16:03:10)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO WOMEN JUNIOR
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 13:30

FP Name NOC Code Total Remarks

E SINDLEROVA Viktorie CZE 13

F MARSHAVA Mariami GEO 15

Legend BF8B5F84

FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14.02.2026 14:30:12)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO WOMEN JUNIOR
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 13:30

FP Name NOC Code Total Remarks

C DVARISKE Alise LAT 12

D LEPSKA Olha UKR 15

Legend 5F6F732F

FP Firing Point NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14.02.2026 13:48:32)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION PART 2
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 10:30

Junior

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

CZESINDLEROVA Viktorie11061 6 9 7 6 9 6 43 QG

GEOMARSHAVA Mariami11832 8 8 7 7 5 8 43 QG

LATDVARISKE Alise12733 7 5 8 7 7 8 42 QB

UKRLEPSKA Olha14784 4 9 8 5 8 7 41 QB

NORTORGERSEN Ane Bjoerkaas13165 8 7 6 8 7 5 41

ESPORTEGA CASTRO Ines11276 7 9 7 7 5 6 41

CZETICHACKOVA Klara11077 10 5 7 5 7 6 40

AINPIATROVA Aliaksandra10548 5 6 8 4 9 7 39

SUIAMBROSINI Alice Marie14209 6 6 8 7 5 6 38

AINMUKHTAROVA Iasmina136910 7 7 7 4 6 7 38

AINTRETIAKOVA Iuliia137411 8 6 7 5 5 7 38

AINPADERINA Evgeniia137012 5 9 5 7 5 6 37

POLBRZEGOWA Aleksandra132813 9 5 5 9 5 4 37

SRBMIKEC Tea140714 9 7 6 6 3 6 37

AINNESTSIAROVICH Alina105315 9 5 8 5 6 4 37

CROSPIRELJA Lana109116 6 6 7 4 5 6 34

GERPITSCHKE Aileen119317 6 6 7 5 3 6 33

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17

Legend 25FEBE25

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14/02/2026 12:06:09)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14/02/2026 11:56:33)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL SOLO WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION PART 1
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 10:30

Records

ERJ 51 PIATROVA Aliaksandra AIN 6 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

23 QESPORTEGA CASTRO Ines11271 7 9 7

23 QGEOMARSHAVA Mariami11832 8 8 7

22 QAINNESTSIAROVICH Alina10533 9 5 8

22 QCZESINDLEROVA Viktorie11064 6 9 7

22 QCZETICHACKOVA Klara11075 10 5 7

22 QSRBMIKEC Tea14076 9 7 6

21 QUKRLEPSKA Olha14787 4 9 8

21 QAINMUKHTAROVA Iasmina13698 7 7 7

21 QAINTRETIAKOVA Iuliia13749 8 6 7

21 QNORTORGERSEN Ane Bjoerkaas131610 8 7 6

20 QSUIAMBROSINI Alice Marie142011 6 6 8

20 QLATDVARISKE Alise127312 7 5 8

19 QAINPIATROVA Aliaksandra105413 5 6 8

19 CB:2 QCROSPIRELJA Lana109114 6 6 7

19 CB:1 QGERPITSCHKE Aileen119315 6 6 7

19 QAINPADERINA Evgeniia137016 5 9 5

19 QPOLBRZEGOWA Aleksandra132817 9 5 5

18LATAGULE Kristiana127218 4 7 7

18 CB:8MDADULCE Anna130119 5 6 7

18 CB:6BULBONEVA Zornitsa106620 5 6 7

18GBREVANS Lucinda116821 6 5 7

18 CB:5AINIVANOVA Katsiaryna105222 6 6 6

18 CB:1SWEKRANENDONK Jasmine
Charlotte

144723 6 6 6

18CROCUKUSIC Anna108724 6 7 5

18UKRISACHENKO Yuliia147725 7 6 5

17BULRADENKOVA Nikolaya107126 5 5 7

17TURAKSAKAL Aybike146227 5 6 6

17 CB:4GERLAUBE Charlotte119228 6 6 5

17 CB:1SRBNOVOVIC Marta140829 6 6 5

17CZEMIREJOVSKA Anna110530 7 6 4

16GREANGELIDOU Eleni120831 5 4 7

16 CB:5BULMALCHEVA Angelina107032 4 6 6

16 CB:2BULATANASOVA Maria Encheva106533 4 6 6
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3

16AINKHOLODNAIA Viktoriia136634 5 5 6

16UKRZAICHENKO Polina148335 6 4 6

16POLSZKLARZ Oliwia Weronika133436 5 6 5

16HUNKOMLOS Diana122837 6 5 5

16SRBMARTINOVIC Nada140638 7 4 5

16GERTHUERMER Franziska119539 6 6 4

16GERHADELER Lea Carolin119140 7 5 4

16HUNZSIGMOND-SELYEBY Agnes123341 5 9 2

15GBRMACTAGGART Isobel117042 2 7 6

15 CB:4AINSMETANKINA Sofiia137243 4 5 6

15 CB:2HUNKALOCZI Regina122744 4 5 6

15AINLIZUN Iuliia136845 5 4 6

15GBRBANNER Lucy Rose116746 7 2 6

15TURKILIC Zeynep146647 4 6 5

15SWEMOELLERSTEDT Nova144848 6 4 5

15TURTUNCER Yagmur146749 3 8 4

15GBRBAKER Mathilda Rose116650 5 6 4

15BIHRAKIC Sofija104151 6 7 2

14BIHPERIC Ana103852 4 4 6

14POLDABROWSKA Malgorzata132953 3 7 4

14LATKRUMINA Liva127454 6 4 4

14AZEALIYEVA Leyli102055 3 8 3

14MDAHOMUTOVA Alexandra130356 5 6 3

13HUNNEMETH Anna Janka122957 3 4 6

13POLKRAJEWSKA Weronika133158 2 6 5

13MDAGROSUL Ksenia130259 3 6 4

12SWEFREJD Izabella144560 2 4 6

12ESTRANDVIIR Kati-Ly113861 4 2 6

12ROUION Ioana135562 4 4 4

11BIHSMAJOVIC Lejla104263 1 4 6

11HUNDEZSI Vivien122364 6 2 3

10BULSTAMENOVA Magdalina107265 2 3 5

10CROMAGLICA Marija108966 5 2 3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 66; Total number of athletes: 66

Legend 74B2C1E1

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back ECH European Championships

ERJ European Record Junior NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14/02/2026 11:13:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14/02/2026 11:02:59)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO MEN JUNIOR
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 17:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Ukraine 16

BUHAITSEV Kyrylo
TKALENKO Ivan
VIATCHIN Oleksii

2 AIN 12

NOVOSELOV Sergei
NURIAKHMETOV Kamil
PELEVIN Egor

Legend 64DED3B1

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14.02.2026 17:47:24)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO MEN JUNIOR
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 17:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

3 Germany 17

ASCHER Benedikt
EICHENSEER Luis
PREISINGER Luca

4 Slovenia 15

KLEMENCIC Florjan
POTRC Gal
ZARIC Maksimilijan

Legend DAEF85B9

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14.02.2026 17:17:01)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO MEN JUNIOR
SEMIFINAL
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 12:30

Records Team

ERJT 630.3 BUHAITSEV Kyrzlo, TKALENKO Ivan, VIATCHIN Oleksii UKR 14 FEB 2026 ECH Burgas (BUL)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

QG626.81 AIN 311.8 315.0

209.6PELEVIN Egor1385 104.8 104.8

209.4NURIAKHMETOV Kamil1383 103.6 105.8

207.8NOVOSELOV Sergei1382 103.4 104.4

QG625.82 UKR - Ukraine 313.2 312.6

210.4BUHAITSEV Kyrylo1484 105.0 105.4

210.1VIATCHIN Oleksii1489 104.8 105.3

205.3TKALENKO Ivan1488 103.4 101.9

QB622.13 GER - Germany 309.2 312.9

210.3ASCHER Benedikt1197 105.4 104.9

207.4EICHENSEER Luis1198 101.6 105.8

204.4PREISINGER Luca1201 102.2 102.2

QB620.84 SLO - Slovenia 310.8 310.0

207.2KLEMENCIC Florjan1396 104.0 103.2

207.2POTRC Gal1397 103.7 103.5

206.4ZARIC Maksimilijan1398 103.1 103.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 12

Legend E6663C2D

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14/02/2026 14:32:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14/02/2026 14:22:25)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO MEN JUNIOR
QUARTER FINAL
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 12:30

Records Team

ERJT 630.3 BUHAITSEV Kyrzlo, TKALENKO Ivan, VIATCHIN Oleksii UKR 14 FEB 2026 ECH Burgas (BUL)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

Q628.81 UKR - Ukraine 314.8 314.0

211.3VIATCHIN Oleksii1489 105.9 105.4

210.1BUHAITSEV Kyrylo1484 105.0 105.1

207.4TKALENKO Ivan1488 103.9 103.5

Q628.72 AIN 314.6 314.1

210.7NOVOSELOV Sergei1382 105.5 105.2

209.2NURIAKHMETOV Kamil1383 104.3 104.9

208.8PELEVIN Egor1385 104.8 104.0

Q625.83 SLO - Slovenia 314.7 311.1

209.9ZARIC Maksimilijan1398 105.4 104.5

208.1KLEMENCIC Florjan1396 104.3 103.8

207.8POTRC Gal1397 105.0 102.8

Q625.84 GER - Germany 314.8 311.0

210.4ASCHER Benedikt1197 105.7 104.7

209EICHENSEER Luis1198 105.0 104.0

206.4PREISINGER Luca1201 104.1 102.3

625.55 CRO - Croatia 311.6 313.9

210.4TADIC Toma1096 104.6 105.8

209.3HAC Pavao1092 104.8 104.5

205.8JAMBREUS Luka1094 102.2 103.6

625.16 AUT - Austria 312.7 312.4

208.8ENTNER Patrick1007 104.9 103.9

208.2WAIBEL Kiano1013 103.2 105.0

208.1GUGELE Florian1008 104.6 103.5
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

621.67 HUN - Hungary 310.8 310.8

209.2KALMAN Balint1239 104.1 105.1

206.3RACZ Aron1243 103.1 103.2

206.1BAKSICS Daniel1234 103.6 102.5

621.18 NOR - Norway 311.3 309.8

207.8THRONDSEN Even Olai Enger1322 104.8 103.0

207.6OESTLI Jens1321 103.4 104.2

205.7JOHNSEN Sebastian Endsjoe1320 103.1 102.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 12

Legend 52AB53E7

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14/02/2026 13:51:11)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14/02/2026 13:39:38)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 12:30

Records Team

ERJT 627.4 HRYNYK Danylo, TKALENKO Ivan, VIATCHIN Oleksii UKR 6 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

ERJT630.31 UKR - Ukraine Q316.1 314.2

212.0BUHAITSEV Kyrylo1484 105.7 106.3

209.5TKALENKO Ivan1488 104.8 104.7

208.8VIATCHIN Oleksii1489 105.6 103.2

628.82 GER - Germany Q314.2 314.6

210.2EICHENSEER Luis1198 105.8 104.4

209.3PREISINGER Luca1201 103.7 105.6

209.3ASCHER Benedikt1197 104.7 104.6

624.03 SLO - Slovenia Q312.9 311.1

210.0ZARIC Maksimilijan1398 105.0 105.0

208.7POTRC Gal1397 104.7 104.0

205.3 A 2KLEMENCIC Florjan1396 103.2 102.1

623.64 AUT - Austria Q312.9 310.7

208.6ENTNER Patrick1007 104.7 103.9

208.1GUGELE Florian1008 103.8 104.3

206.9WAIBEL Kiano1013 104.4 102.5

623.35 AIN Q308.5 314.8

208.8NOVOSELOV Sergei1382 102.9 105.9

207.8PELEVIN Egor1385 102.9 104.9

206.7NURIAKHMETOV Kamil1383 102.7 104.0

622.16 CRO - Croatia Q310.5 311.6

211.6TADIC Toma1096 105.9 105.7

207.0HAC Pavao1092 104.2 102.8

203.5JAMBREUS Luka1094 100.4 103.1
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

46x621.27 HUN - Hungary Q309.6 311.6

209.1RACZ Aron1243 104.8 104.3

206.4KALMAN Balint1239 103.0 103.4

205.7BAKSICS Daniel1234 101.8 103.9

43x621.28 NOR - Norway Q311.1 310.1

210.9OESTLI Jens1321 107.1 103.8

207.5THRONDSEN Even Olai Enger1322 103.3 104.2

202.8JOHNSEN Sebastian Endsjoe1320 100.7 102.1

620.89 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 308.6 312.2

208.7MEMISEVIC Amir1045 104.2 104.5

207.5FAZLIJA Benjamin1044 103.0 104.5

204.6CATO Bekir1043 101.4 103.2

618.010 SUI - Switzerland 309.1 308.9

208.7SAILLEN Dorian1428 104.8 103.9

204.9ZUERCHER Daniel1432 102.1 102.8

204.4WICKIHALDER Lio1431 102.2 102.2

616.811 SWE - Sweden 309.8 307.0

210.2JOHANSSON Jesper1451 105.2 105.0

204.8SALOMONSSON Anton1453 102.6 102.2

201.8KNUTS Markus1452 102.0 99.8

615.212 POL - Poland 310.4 304.8

207.5GOLISZEK Jakub1338 103.4 104.1

205.6JAROWSKI Szymon1339 104.2 101.4

202.1AUGUSTYNOWICZ Adrian1336 102.8 99.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 12

A 2 Athlete 1396 KLEMENCIC Florjan (SLO) - ISSF Rule 6.11.5 Too many shots in event or position

Legend EC54C152

43x 43 Inner Tens 46x 46 Inner Tens Bib No Bib Number

ECH European Championships

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14/02/2026 13:13:13)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14/02/2026 12:58:34)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO MEN JUNIOR
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 13:15

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Poland 17

BUJEWICZ Piotr
KOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz
RAKITSKI Ivan

2 Bulgaria 9

BONEV Viktor Todorov
ILIEV Damyan
IVANOV Petar Vladimirov

Legend FB64408C

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.02.2026 13:59:07)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO MEN JUNIOR
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 13:15

Rank Name Total Remarks

3 AIN 2 17

MAKAROV Vladislav
ANISOV Artem
SHAMSUTDINOV Islam

4 Ukraine 9

HIMON Maksym
KAMINSKYY Maksym
MARTYNOV Ivan

Legend 5CA0D898

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.02.2026 13:27:45)
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REVISED

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO MEN JUNIOR
SEMIFINAL
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 08:30

Records Team

ERJT 578 KRAUTSOU Yury, GOLIK Oleg, DAUBASH Mikita AIN 13 FEB 2026 ESC Burgas (BUL)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

QG574-20x1 POL - Poland 286 288

192KOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz1340 96-3x 96-6x

192RAKITSKI Ivan1341 95-1x 97-5x

190BUJEWICZ Piotr1337 95-4x 95-1x

QG572-11x2 BUL - Bulgaria 289 283

195BONEV Viktor Todorov1075 97-3x 98-2x

189ILIEV Damyan1077 96-2x 93-1x

188IVANOV Petar Vladimirov1078 96-2x 92-1x

QB571-19x3 AIN 2 284 287

194MAKAROV Vladislav1381 97-3x 97-4x

192SHAMSUTDINOV Islam1387 95-3x 97-6x

185ANISOV Artem1376 92-2x 93-1x

QB570-11x4 UKR - Ukraine 288 282

193HIMON Maksym1485 98-3x 95-2x

191KAMINSKYY Maksym1486 95-1x 96-3x

186MARTYNOV Ivan1487 95-1x 91-1x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 36CCA8F1

Bib No Bib Number QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 2 (13/02/2026 10:54:45)
Release: Approved Version 1 (13/02/2026 10:42:58)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13/02/2026 10:42:29)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO MEN JUNIOR
QUARTER FINAL
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 08:30

Junior

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

Q582-17x1 POL - Poland 287 295

197RAKITSKI Ivan1341 98-2x 99-6x

193KOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz1340 95-3x 98-3x

192BUJEWICZ Piotr1337 94-2x 98-1x

Q570-13x2 AIN 2 287 283

192ANISOV Artem1376 97-2x 95-2x

191SHAMSUTDINOV Islam1387 94-3x 97-3x

187MAKAROV Vladislav1381 96-3x 91-0x

Q569-19x3 BUL - Bulgaria 287 282

192BONEV Viktor Todorov1075 97-6x 95-2x

190ILIEV Damyan1077 94-2x 96-5x

187IVANOV Petar Vladimirov1078 96-3x 91-1x

Q569-16x4 UKR - Ukraine 287 282

192HIMON Maksym1485 97-4x 95-2x

192KAMINSKYY Maksym1486 96-2x 96-3x

185MARTYNOV Ivan1487 94-3x 91-2x

569-11x5 AIN 1 286 283

194KRAUTSOU Yury1058 98-2x 96-0x

190GOLIK Oleg1057 95-1x 95-2x

185DAUBASH Mikita1056 93-2x 92-4x

566-20x6 TUR - Türkiye 289 277

191ER Fahrettincan1469 97-6x 94-3x

191SAYAR Ahmet Oguz1471 97-3x 94-4x

184KAYMAKOGLU Ataberk1470 95-3x 89-1x

564-12x7 SUI - Switzerland 278 286

190THURRE Samuel1430 96-4x 94-2x

188STORNI Enea1429 91-3x 97-1x

186REIMANN Theodor1427 91-0x 95-2x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

554- 7x8 GBR - Great Britain 274 280

189MIKHAYLOV-KISSELEVSKI Alexander1177 94-1x 95-0x

187CHAUHAN Ayush1174 95-0x 92-2x

178MCDONALD Hamish Ian1176 85-2x 93-2x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 8EA27E0D

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.02.2026 21:00:47)

Version of 13 FEB 2026, 21:01 Q400000TA1302260830.20.APTRIOMJ.0.001.pdf 9 Page 2 of 2

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



REVISED

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 08:30

Records Team

ERJT 578 KRAUTSOU Yury, GOLIK Oleg, DAUBASH Mikita AIN 13 FEB 2026 ESC Burgas (BUL)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

EERJT578-15x1 AIN 1 Q289 289

195-7xKRAUTSOU Yury1058 96 99

192-5xGOLIK Oleg1057 99 93

191-3xDAUBASH Mikita1056 94 97

573-18x2 BUL - Bulgaria Q288 285

196-8xBONEV Viktor Todorov1075 97 99

193-6xILIEV Damyan1077 97 96

184-4xIVANOV Petar Vladimirov1078 94 90

572-19x3 POL - Poland Q287 285

194-6xBUJEWICZ Piotr1337 96 98

191-6xKOPIWODA Wiktor Lukasz1340 95 96

187-7xRAKITSKI Ivan1341 96 91

569-11x4 UKR - Ukraine Q285 284

193-4xHIMON Maksym1485 97 96

188-4xKAMINSKYY Maksym1486 94 94

188-3xMARTYNOV Ivan1487 94 94

567-17x5 SUI - Switzerland Q281 286

191-5xSTORNI Enea1429 95 96

190-8xTHURRE Samuel1430 94 96

186-4xREIMANN Theodor1427 92 94

567-12x6 AIN 2 Q284 283

191-4xSHAMSUTDINOV Islam1387 96 95

188-5xMAKAROV Vladislav1381 94 94

188-3xANISOV Artem1376 94 94
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

566-14x7 TUR - Türkiye Q285 281

191-4xSAYAR Ahmet Oguz1471 98 93

188-4xER Fahrettincan1469 94 94

187-6xKAYMAKOGLU Ataberk1470 93 94

565-11x8 GBR - Great Britain Q279 286

191-6xMIKHAYLOV-KISSELEVSKI Alexander1177 95 96

190-3xCHAUHAN Ayush1174 95 95

184-2xMCDONALD Hamish Ian1176 89 95

562-12x9 AUT - Austria 279 283

190-5xPUTZ Korbinian1012 95 95

188-3xKRETZL Timon1011 93 95

184-4xKRETZL Simon1010 91 93

562-12x10 GER - Germany 282 280

189-5xKABISCH Leon1199 94 95

188-3xSTRUCK Lucas1202 94 94

185-4xOBENAUS David Jens Guenter1200 94 91

561-12x11 SRB - Serbia 279 282

188-2xNINKOVIC Marko1413 94 94

187-7xGAJIC Uros1412 92 95

186-3xTRIPKOVIC Mateja1414 93 93

561-11x12 HUN - Hungary 285 276

189-4xBARIZS Marton Daniel1235 95 94

188-4xNAGY Akos Karoly1242 95 93

184-3xGELENCSER Zsombor1237 95 89

560-11x13 ROU - Romania 288 272

188-3xBUCSIAS Levente Matyas1356 96 92

186-4xSMARANDA Connor-Duncan1358 94 92

186-4xRUS Robert1357 98 88

557-13x14 SWE - Sweden 277 280

189-5xTHOMSSON Ture Edvin1456 95 94

186-3xSTERNBRINK Christian Bengt Goeran1454 89 97

182-5xTHOMSSON Emil Conny1455 93 89

553-12x15 ESP - Spain 274 279

192-5xSANCHEZ TOME Lucas1131 97 95

185-3xROBLES CARDENAS Juan Miguel1130 91 94

176-4xPEREZ MEDINA Danny1129 86 90
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

552- 6x16 GRE - Greece 276 276

188-2xTREKLIS Theodoros1217 95 93

182-2xPETRIDIS Dimitrios1214 90 92

182-2xMAGARAKIS Emmanouil1213 91 91

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 290AE316

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

History
Release: Approved Version 2 (13/02/2026 11:05:27)
Release: Approved Version 1 (13/02/2026 09:14:27)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13/02/2026 08:52:12)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 18:30

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Serbia 17

CVETKOVIC Ljiljana
STEVANOVIC Andelija
ZIVKOVIC Anastasija

2 Norway 13

BERG Synnoeve
NOR-WOLL Pernille
PRESTKVERN Sanna Skarpodde

Legend 60A78C70

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14.02.2026 19:15:00)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 18:30

Rank Name Total Remarks

3 AIN 17

KARDAKOVA Varvara
KRUGLOVA Mariia
SOROKINA Anastasiia

4 Hungary 15

FERIK Csilla
TOMA Reka
VINTZE Regina

Legend 21EDAC7A

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14.02.2026 18:46:02)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR
SEMIFINAL
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 15:00

Records Team

ERJT 629.7 DOLUDIZGIN Elif Gulcan, ALTUN Elif Berfin, CINAR Elife Eda TUR 14 FEB 2026 ECH Burgas (BUL)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

QG629.01 NOR - Norway 315.7 313.3

211.6NOR-WOLL Pernille1314 106.0 105.6

210.2BERG Synnoeve1311 105.9 104.3

207.2PRESTKVERN Sanna Skarpodde1315 103.8 103.4

QG627.62 SRB - Serbia 311.8 315.8

210.3STEVANOVIC Andelija1409 104.0 106.3

209.1ZIVKOVIC Anastasija1410 103.8 105.3

208.2CVETKOVIC Ljiljana1404 104.0 104.2

QB627.03 HUN - Hungary 313.2 313.8

209.8TOMA Reka1230 104.1 105.7

209.7FERIK Csilla1225 104.9 104.8

207.5VINTZE Regina1232 104.2 103.3

QB626.04 AIN 313.5 312.5

209KRUGLOVA Mariia1367 103.7 105.3

208.7SOROKINA Anastasiia1373 105.1 103.6

208.3KARDAKOVA Varvara1365 104.7 103.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 18

Legend 941D7564

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match

QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14/02/2026 16:56:58)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14/02/2026 16:46:01)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR
QUARTER FINAL
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 15:00

Records Team

ERJT 629.7 DOLUDIZGIN Elif Gulcan, ALTUN Elif Berfin, CINAR Elife Eda TUR 14 FEB 2026 ECH Burgas (BUL)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

Q629.41 SRB - Serbia 314.2 315.2

210.8STEVANOVIC Andelija1409 104.5 106.3

209.6ZIVKOVIC Anastasija1410 105.3 104.3

209CVETKOVIC Ljiljana1404 104.4 104.6

Q627.72 AIN 312.8 314.9

210SOROKINA Anastasiia1373 104.4 105.6

209.8KARDAKOVA Varvara1365 104.7 105.1

207.9KRUGLOVA Mariia1367 103.7 104.2

Q627.13 NOR - Norway 312.5 314.6

210.9BERG Synnoeve1311 105.4 105.5

210.6NOR-WOLL Pernille1314 104.4 106.2

205.6PRESTKVERN Sanna Skarpodde1315 102.7 102.9

Q624.94 HUN - Hungary 313.3 311.6

208.8TOMA Reka1230 105.5 103.3

208.7FERIK Csilla1225 104.2 104.5

207.4VINTZE Regina1232 103.6 103.8

624.85 UKR - Ukraine 311.9 312.9

208.8STASHKO Mariia1482 104.0 104.8

208.1OSTAPENKO Kristina1480 103.5 104.6

207.9SHEININA Mariia1481 104.4 103.5

623.56 TUR - Türkiye 310.6 312.9

208.4DOLUDIZGIN Elif Gulcan1465 104.7 103.7

207.9CINAR Elife Eda1464 103.4 104.5

207.2ALTUN Elif Berfin1463 102.5 104.7
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

621.77 CZE - Czechia 310.9 310.8

210.6KATZ Klaudie1104 105.4 105.2

206.2DUBSKA Anna1103 103.7 102.5

204.9BICOVA Katerina1102 101.8 103.1

619.08 AUT - Austria 306.3 312.7

208.5ASPRIAN Valerie1001 103.1 105.4

205.7SIDENKO Inna1005 102.2 103.5

204.8GROSCH Mia1003 101.0 103.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 18

Legend F9BC428F

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14/02/2026 16:14:41)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14/02/2026 16:04:33)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SAT 14 FEB 2026, START TIME 15:00

Records Team

ERJ 628.3 NOR-WOLL Pernille, BERG Synnoeve, MOEN Andrea Meldal NOR 6 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRO)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

ERJ629.71 TUR - Türkiye Q314.0 315.7

211.0DOLUDIZGIN Elif Gulcan1465 105.5 105.5

210.1ALTUN Elif Berfin1463 104.6 105.5

208.6CINAR Elife Eda1464 103.9 104.7

628.32 NOR - Norway Q315.0 313.3

210.1NOR-WOLL Pernille1314 104.7 105.4

210.0BERG Synnoeve1311 105.8 104.2

208.2PRESTKVERN Sanna Skarpodde1315 104.5 103.7

627.93 SRB - Serbia Q312.3 315.6

209.8CVETKOVIC Ljiljana1404 104.6 105.2

209.1STEVANOVIC Andelija1409 104.0 105.1

209.0ZIVKOVIC Anastasija1410 103.7 105.3

627.04 AIN Q313.9 313.1

209.7KARDAKOVA Varvara1365 105.3 104.4

208.8KRUGLOVA Mariia1367 104.2 104.6

208.5SOROKINA Anastasiia1373 104.4 104.1

625.55 HUN - Hungary Q311.4 314.1

209.2FERIK Csilla1225 104.0 105.2

209.1TOMA Reka1230 104.5 104.6

207.2VINTZE Regina1232 102.9 104.3

625.56 AUT - Austria Q312.2 313.3

209.2ASPRIAN Valerie1001 104.5 104.7

208.7SIDENKO Inna1005 104.1 104.6

207.6GROSCH Mia1003 103.6 104.0
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

625.07 UKR - Ukraine Q313.3 311.7

210.7STASHKO Mariia1482 105.5 105.2

207.3OSTAPENKO Kristina1480 104.7 102.6

207.0SHEININA Mariia1481 103.1 103.9

624.88 CZE - Czechia Q312.6 312.2

209.2DUBSKA Anna1103 105.1 104.1

208.9KATZ Klaudie1104 104.4 104.5

206.7BICOVA Katerina1102 103.1 103.6

624.49 POL - Poland 311.8 312.6

211.1SKARUPSKA Dominika1333 105.6 105.5

207.9GAWENDA Maja Magdalena1330 104.0 103.9

205.4WOSKOWIAK Wilhelmina Kalina1335 102.2 103.2

624.310 GRE - Greece 313.3 311.0

208.7BITSANI Anna1209 104.9 103.8

208.6MAKRAKI Eirini Varvara1211 104.8 103.8

207.0KARVOUNIARI Iliana1210 103.6 103.4

623.911 BUL - Bulgaria 311.1 312.8

208.2VALKOVA Ivana Stoyanova1074 104.3 103.9

207.9ILIEVA Tea1068 103.3 104.6

207.8BOYANOVA Teodora Sasheva1067 103.5 104.3

622.912 SUI - Switzerland 313.5 309.4

209.2HERRLI Martina1423 104.5 104.7

209.1SCHMID Alina1424 105.2 103.9

204.6BEER Alicia1421 103.8 100.8

621.813 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 310.3 311.5

209.2PUSINA Zakira1040 103.8 105.4

208.7ONESCUK Farah1037 104.7 104.0

203.9MIJATOVIC Marijana1036 101.8 102.1

621.714 GER - Germany 308.1 313.6

209.9SCHNELL Theresa Luise1194 104.5 105.4

208.1GRABOWSKI Katrin1190 105.1 103.0

203.7WEHREN Hannah1196 98.5 105.2

620.815 SLO - Slovenia 308.9 311.9

209.9KUZNIK Lana1393 104.9 105.0

205.8SKUBIC Nika1395 101.5 104.3

205.1BRESKVAR Patricija1394 102.5 102.6
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

617.616 SWE - Sweden 309.1 308.5

206.9HANSSON Emilia1446 103.5 103.4

206.7NEUMANN SZILAGYI Sandra Evelina1449 103.3 103.4

204.0SIDERI Christina1450 102.3 101.7

616.817 CRO - Croatia 308.4 308.4

207.3CILAS Dora1086 103.4 103.9

204.9MARTINOVIC Senka1090 102.7 102.2

204.6KOZAR Marina1088 102.3 102.3

605.218 GBR - Great Britain 301.5 303.7

204.9PAGE Sophie1171 102.4 102.5

201.6TOMALIN Jessica1172 99.9 101.7

198.7HART Elizabeth1169 99.2 99.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 54; Total number of athletes: 54; Total number of teams: 18

Legend FDBB559B

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships ERJ European Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (14/02/2026 15:32:35)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (14/02/2026 15:21:10)

Version of 14 FEB 2026, 15:32 Q300000TA1402261500.20.ARTRIOWJ.0.001.pdf 14 Page 3 of 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 15:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 AIN 2 16

KHOLODNAIA Viktoriia
MUKHTAROVA Iasmina
TRETIAKOVA Iuliia

2 AIN 1 14

IVANOVA Katsiaryna
NESTSIAROVICH Alina
PIATROVA Aliaksandra

Legend 81EE2F90

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.02.2026 15:45:02)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 15:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

3 Latvia 16

AGULE Kristiana
DVARISKE Alise
KRUMINA Liva

4 Czechia 10

MIREJOVSKA Anna
SINDLEROVA Viktorie
TICHACKOVA Klara

Legend A92243E0

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.02.2026 15:13:39)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR
SEMIFINAL
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 11:00

Records Team

ERJT 570 TICHACKOVA Klara, SINDLEROVA Viktorie, MIREJOVSKA Anna CZE 13 FEB 2026 ESC Burgas (BUL)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

ERJT QG577-18x1 AIN 1 287 290

195PIATROVA Aliaksandra1054 96-4x 99-4x

193NESTSIAROVICH Alina1053 96-2x 97-1x

189IVANOVA Katsiaryna1052 95-2x 94-5x

QG571-15x2 AIN 2 287 284

195KHOLODNAIA Viktoriia1366 98-2x 97-3x

188MUKHTAROVA Iasmina1369 94-2x 94-3x

188TRETIAKOVA Iuliia1374 95-4x 93-1x

QB563-14x3 LAT - Latvia 282 281

188AGULE Kristiana1272 94-0x 94-3x

188KRUMINA Liva1274 93-3x 95-5x

187DVARISKE Alise1273 95-3x 92-0x

QB559-14x4 CZE - Czechia 278 281

187MIREJOVSKA Anna1105 93-2x 94-2x

187SINDLEROVA Viktorie1106 92-3x 95-2x

185TICHACKOVA Klara1107 93-4x 92-1x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 3EA88C4F

Bib No Bib Number QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13/02/2026 13:07:41)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (13/02/2026 13:07:32)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13/02/2026 12:56:28)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR
QUARTER FINAL
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 11:00

Records Team

ERJT 570 TICHACKOVA Klara, SINDLEROVA Viktorie, MIREJOVSKA Anna CZE 13 FEB 2026 ESC Burgas (BUL)

Junior

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

Q569-15x1 CZE - Czechia 285 284

191TICHACKOVA Klara1107 95-3x 96-3x

190SINDLEROVA Viktorie1106 96-3x 94-3x

188MIREJOVSKA Anna1105 94-3x 94-0x

Q568-15x2 LAT - Latvia 282 286

193AGULE Kristiana1272 97-3x 96-4x

188KRUMINA Liva1274 91-1x 97-4x

187DVARISKE Alise1273 94-2x 93-1x

Q568-15x3 AIN 2 285 283

194KHOLODNAIA Viktoriia1366 98-4x 96-4x

190TRETIAKOVA Iuliia1374 94-2x 96-3x

184MUKHTAROVA Iasmina1369 93-2x 91-0x

Q567-15x4 AIN 1 283 284

191NESTSIAROVICH Alina1053 95-3x 96-5x

189IVANOVA Katsiaryna1052 93-2x 96-2x

187PIATROVA Aliaksandra1054 95-3x 92-0x

567-10x5 UKR - Ukraine 279 288

193LEPSKA Olha1478 95-2x 98-3x

188ISACHENKO Yuliia1477 94-1x 94-1x

186ZAICHENKO Polina1483 90-1x 96-2x

556-12x6 SRB - Serbia 279 277

189MARTINOVIC Nada1406 95-2x 94-1x

189MIKEC Tea1407 97-5x 92-2x

178NOVOVIC Marta1408 87-1x 91-1x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

556- 9x7 TUR - Türkiye 276 280

190KILIC Zeynep1466 93-1x 97-2x

184AKSAKAL Aybike1462 92-1x 92-3x

182TUNCER Yagmur1467 91-0x 91-2x

554-11x8 BUL - Bulgaria 275 279

188BONEVA Zornitsa1066 92-4x 96-1x

185RADENKOVA Nikolaya1071 91-1x 94-2x

181ATANASOVA Maria Encheva1065 92-2x 89-1x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 16

Legend 8486C1C1

Bib No Bib Number Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13/02/2026 12:14:32)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13/02/2026 12:13:24)
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RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL TRIO WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
FRI 13 FEB 2026, START TIME 11:00

Records Team

ERJT 567 MARSHAVA Mariami, ABRAMISHVILI Mariam, PRODIASHVILI Mariami GEO 5 MAR 2025 ECH Osijek (CRo)

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

ERJT570-17x1 CZE - Czechia Q284 286

192-8xTICHACKOVA Klara1107 98 94

190-5xSINDLEROVA Viktorie1106 93 97

188-4xMIREJOVSKA Anna1105 93 95

567-15x2 AIN 1 Q281 286

193-7xPIATROVA Aliaksandra1054 96 97

189-5xIVANOVA Katsiaryna1052 93 96

185-3xNESTSIAROVICH Alina1053 92 93

564-10x3 LAT - Latvia Q284 280

190-5xAGULE Kristiana1272 95 95

188-2xKRUMINA Liva1274 95 93

186-3xDVARISKE Alise1273 94 92

559-11x4 AIN 2 Q281 278

187-4xTRETIAKOVA Iuliia1374 94 93

187-3xKHOLODNAIA Viktoriia1366 93 94

185-4xMUKHTAROVA Iasmina1369 94 91

559- 9x5 BUL - Bulgaria Q280 279

190-3xRADENKOVA Nikolaya1071 96 94

187-5xATANASOVA Maria Encheva1065 92 95

182-1xBONEVA Zornitsa1066 92 90

556-11x6 SRB - Serbia Q278 278

193-8xMARTINOVIC Nada1406 96 97

184-1xMIKEC Tea1407 92 92

179-2xNOVOVIC Marta1408 90 89
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

553-14x7 UKR - Ukraine Q279 274

186-7xISACHENKO Yuliia1477 94 92

184-4xZAICHENKO Polina1483 93 91

183-3xLEPSKA Olha1478 92 91

551-10x8 TUR - Türkiye Q278 273

186-2xKILIC Zeynep1466 94 92

184-4xAKSAKAL Aybike1462 93 91

181-4xTUNCER Yagmur1467 91 90

551- 7x9 SWE - Sweden 271 280

188-4xKRANENDONK Jasmine Charlotte1447 95 93

183-1xMOELLERSTEDT Nova1448 87 96

180-2xFREJD Izabella1445 89 91

550-10x10 POL - Poland 278 272

190-6xDABROWSKA Malgorzata1329 97 93

183-4xSZKLARZ Oliwia Weronika1334 91 92

177-0xKRAJEWSKA Weronika1331 90 87

550- 6x11 GBR - Great Britain 273 277

186-2xBAKER Mathilda Rose1166 94 92

185-3xBANNER Lucy Rose1167 92 93

179-1xEVANS Lucinda1168 87 92

547- 5x12 GER - Germany 278 269

183-2xTHUERMER Franziska1195 94 89

182-2xPITSCHKE Aileen1193 90 92

182-1xLAUBE Charlotte1192 94 88

546- 8x13 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 270 276

188-3xRAKIC Sofija1041 95 93

181-2xSMAJOVIC Lejla1042 89 92

177-3xPERIC Ana1038 86 91

546- 7x14 CRO - Croatia 277 269

185-3xMAGLICA Marija1089 96 89

182-1xSPIRELJA Lana1091 91 91

179-3xCUKUSIC Anna1087 90 89

546- 5x15 MDA - Republic of Moldova 270 276

184-2xDULCE Anna1301 90 94

184-2xGROSUL Ksenia1302 91 93

178-1xHOMUTOVA Alexandra1303 89 89
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

531- 7x16 HUN - Hungary 267 264

180-5xKOMLOS Diana1228 90 90

177-1xKALOCZI Regina1227 90 87

174-1xDEZSI Vivien1223 87 87

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48; Total number of teams: 16

Legend B56E4BA6

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13/02/2026 11:35:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (13/02/2026 11:29:49)
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